
Sl no SNAME FNAME REGISTRATION_NO COLLEGE_ROLLNO MAJOR ROLLNO
1 AADITYA KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD BBMKU2025001201 250751001 Commerce 260070212140
2 ABHISHEKH MANDAL GOPAL MANDAL BBMKU2025001232 250751002 Commerce 260070212141
3 ADITYA KUMAR KALACHAND GOPE BBMKU2025001259 250751004 Commerce 260070212142
4 ADITYA KUMAR KAUSHAL KISHOR BBMKU2025001244 250751003 Commerce 260070212143
5 AJAY KUMAR SINGH FOUDAR SINGH BBMKU2025001221 250751005 Commerce 260070212144
6 AJIT DAS MIHIR DAS BBMKU2025001258 250751006 Commerce 260070212145
7 AKSH IQBAL MD IQBAL KHAN BBMKU2025001178 250751007 Commerce 260070212146
8 ANJALI BARNWAL BINOD BARNWAL BBMKU2025001192 250751008 Commerce 260070212147
9 ANJALI KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA BBMKU2025001220 250751009 Commerce 260070212148

10 ANSARI SAJIYA JAHANGIRAALAM JAHANGIRAALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025001235 250751010 Commerce 260070212149
11 ANU PRIYA BASKI SANTOSH KUMAR BASKI BBMKU2025001186 250751011 Commerce 260070212150
12 ANUJ KUMAR VISWAKARMA KRISHNA VISWAKARMA BBMKU2025001225 250751012 Commerce 260070212151
13 ARUN MURMU JAGAT MURMU BBMKU2025001229 250751013 Commerce 260070212152
14 ARUNA MARANDI RABINDRA MARANDI BBMKU2025001243 250751014 Commerce 260070212153
15 ARYAN GOPE RANJEET KUMAR GOPE BBMKU2025001234 250751015 Commerce 260070212154
16 ASHA KUMARI SUNESWAR HEMBRAM BBMKU2025024372 250751122 Commerce 260070212155
17 ASHOK HANSDA CHUDKA HANSDA BBMKU2025001175 250751016 Commerce 260070212156
18 AYUSH KUMAR AWDHESH KUMAR BBMKU2025001204 250751017 Commerce 260070212157
19 BANTI KUMAR RAVI DAS KARPURI RAVI DAS BBMKU2025001237 250751018 Commerce 260070212158
20 BISWAJEET MONDAL KAJAL MONDAL BBMKU2025024404 250751123 Commerce 260070212159
21 CHAINA MAHATO SANATAN MAHATO BBMKU2025001181 250751019 Commerce 260070212160
22 CHANDI MANDAL KAJAL MANDAL BBMKU2025001233 250751020 Commerce 260070212161
23 CHOTELAL HENBRAM NAYAKI HEMBRAM BBMKU2025024402 250751124 Commerce 260070212162
24 DEBASHISH GOPE DULAL GOPE BBMKU2025001242 250751021 Commerce 260070212163
25 DEBDAS MURMU RAMKISHOR MURMU BBMKU2025001248 250751022 Commerce 260070212164
26 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD BBMKU2025001212 250751023 Commerce 260070212165
27 DINBANDHU DAS SAPAN DAS BBMKU2025001257 250751024 Commerce 260070212166
28 GOBIND MARANDI SOMLAL MARANDI BBMKU2025001176 250751025 Commerce 260070212167
29 GOPAL GOPE RAVI GOPE BBMKU2025001152 250751026 Commerce 260070212168
30 HAMIDA KHATOON MD ANISUR RAHMAN BBMKU2025001265 250751027 Commerce 260070212169
31 HAREMURARI ROY CHITTARANJAN ROY BBMKU2025001218 250751028 Commerce 260070212170
32 IRFAN ANSARI KHALIL MIYA BBMKU2025001216 250751029 Commerce 260070212171
33 JAHID ALAM SHAHID ALAM BBMKU2025024354 250751125 Commerce 260070212172
34 JAY KISHAN KUMAR MANISHANKAR RAM BBMKU2025001190 250751030 Commerce 260070212173
35 KAJAL KUMARI VERMA JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA BBMKU2025001211 250751031 Commerce 260070212174
36 KAMRAN ANSARI FARUK ANSARI BBMKU2025001255 250751032 Commerce 260070212175



37 KARAN KUMAR DAS DHIREN RABI DAS BBMKU2025001157 250751033 Commerce 260070212176
38 KARAN KUMAR TUDU BATRAM TUDU BBMKU2025001256 250751034 Commerce 260070212177
39 KHUSBU KUMARI CHAND BAURI BBMKU2025001168 250751035 Commerce 260070212178
40 KHUSHI PARWEEN MD NIZAM AHMAD BBMKU2025001160 250751036 Commerce 260070212179
41 KOMAL KUMARI TIKAT PARMANIK BBMKU2025001188 250751037 Commerce 260070212180
42 KUMKUM SINGH HARDEO KUMAR SINGH BBMKU2025001159 250751038 Commerce 260070212181
43 LAXMI KUMARI PARAS MAHALI BBMKU2025001187 250751039 Commerce 260070212182
44 MAHAVIR KUMAR YADAV DURGA PRASAD YADAV BBMKU2025001230 250751040 Commerce 260070212183
45 MAMTA KUMARI PERMESHAR SINGH BBMKU2025024382 250751126 Commerce 260070212184
46 MANESH MANDAL GAMBHIR MANDAL BBMKU2025001260 250751041 Commerce 260070212185
47 MANISHA KUMARI MUNULAL MURMU BBMKU2025001185 250751042 Commerce 260070212186
48 MARUF SHREEN HUSSAIN TAYAB HUSSAIN BBMKU2025001270 250751043 Commerce 260070212187
49 MAYANK PRASAD SANJAY PRASAD BBMKU2025001268 250751044 Commerce 260070212188
50 MD JAHID ANSARI MD AJIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025024386 250751127 Commerce 260070212189
51 MD RAMJAN ANSARI ABDUL RASHID BBMKU2025001214 250751045 Commerce 260070212190
52 MD REHAN ANSARI MD RAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025001226 250751046 Commerce 260070212191
53 MD SOHEL ANSARI YUNUS ANSARI BBMKU2025001264 250751047 Commerce 260070212192
54 MEGHNATH KUMAR SINGH KALI PRASAD SINGH BBMKU2025001222 250751048 Commerce 260070212193
55 MILAN ANAND KAMTA PRASAD SINGH BBMKU2025001269 250751049 Commerce 260070212194
56 MITHU BAURI PANKAJ BAURI BBMKU2025001167 250751050 Commerce 260070212195
57 MUSKAN KHATOON MD SOHRAB ANSARI BBMKU2025001171 250751051 Commerce 260070212196
58 MUSKAN KUMARI DINESH GOSWAMI BBMKU2025001161 250751052 Commerce 260070212197
59 MUSKAN KUMARI NIRANJAN SHARMA BBMKU2025001240 250751053 Commerce 260070212198
60 NAHID RAZA YUNUS ANSARI BBMKU2025001163 250751054 Commerce 260070212199
61 NANDI NI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SAW BBMKU2025001206 250751055 Commerce 260070212200
62 NAVIN PRABHAT RAMBALAK RAM BBMKU2025001246 250751056 Commerce 260070212201
63 NIMAI SAW POKHAN SAW BBMKU2025001173 250751057 Commerce 260070212202
64 NITISH KUMAR JHA SUSHIL JHA BBMKU2025001238 250751058 Commerce 260070212203
65 PAYAL HANSDA MISTRI HANSDA BBMKU2025001217 250751059 Commerce 260070212204
66 PINTU YADAV MAHESH YADAV BBMKU2025001250 250751060 Commerce 260070212205
67 PIYUSH KUMAR BAIDYA ARUN KUMAR BAIDYA BBMKU2025001247 250751061 Commerce 260070212206
68 PRADUNN RAY ANAND RAY BBMKU2025001199 250751062 Commerce 260070212207
69 PRANJAL MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA BBMKU2025001153 250751063 Commerce 260070212208
70 PRINCE KUMAR RANDHIR SAW BBMKU2025001164 250751064 Commerce 260070212209
71 PRIYA KUMARI BINOD RAJWAR BBMKU2025001209 250751067 Commerce 260070212213
72 PRIYA KUMARI BINOD TUDU BBMKU2025001150 250751065 Commerce 260070212210
73 PRIYA KUMARI NARESH MURMU BBMKU2025001166 250751068 Commerce 260070212211



74 PRIYA KUMARI RANDHIR SAW BBMKU2025001170 250751066 Commerce 260070212212
75 PRIYESH KUMAR GUPTA SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA BBMKU2025001231 250751069 Commerce 260070212214
76 PUJA GORAI BIMAL GORAI BBMKU2025001193 250751070 Commerce 260070212215
77 RAHUL RAY RAGHU RAY BBMKU2025001174 250751071 Commerce 260070212216
78 RAJKANT SINGH RAVIKANT SINGH BBMKU2025001213 250751072 Commerce 260070212217
79 RANI KUMARI JITENDRA SAW BBMKU2025001207 250751073 Commerce
80 RANI KUMARI SUBAL RABIDAS BBMKU2025001253 250751074 Commerce 260070212218
81 REHAN KHAN MD FIROZ KHAN BBMKU2025001169 250751075 Commerce 260070212219
82 REHANA KHATOON MD PARWEJ AKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001182 250751076 Commerce 260070212220
83 RESHMA KHATOON ABDUL KALAM BBMKU2025024389 250751128 Commerce 260070212221
84 RITESH KUMAR MANDAL NIRADH KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001156 250751077 Commerce 260070212222
85 RIYA KUMARI SHASHTI MODI BBMKU2025001191 250751078 Commerce 260070212223
86 RIYA ROY KISAN ROY BBMKU2025001189 250751079 Commerce 260070212224
87 ROHIT DUTTA BAIDHNATH DUTTA BBMKU2025001200 250751080 Commerce 260070212225
88 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO DINESH MAHATO BBMKU2025001151 250751081 Commerce 260070212226
89 RUHI NAAZ ANJUMAN HUSSAIN BBMKU2025001158 250751082 Commerce 260070212227
90 SABBA FATMI MD RAMJAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001208 250751083 Commerce 260070212228
91 SACHIN MANDAL ARUN MANDAL BBMKU2025001236 250751084 Commerce 260070212229
92 SALONI JAISWAL NARESH KUMAR BHAGAT BBMKU2025001228 250751085 Commerce 260070212230
93 SAMARVEER SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH BBMKU2025027096 250751131 Commerce 260070212231
94 SANDEEP HEMBRAM RAVI LAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001205 250751086 Commerce 260070212232
95 SANJAY HANSDA BIJAY HANSDA BBMKU2025001267 250751087 Commerce 260070212233
96 SANTOSH MAHTO PARMESHWAR MAHTO BBMKU2025001177 250751088 Commerce 260070212234
97 SARFAROJ ANSARI MD SIRAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025001224 250751089 Commerce 260070212235
98 SHAGUFTA PARWEEN MD ALI HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001183 250751090 Commerce 260070212236
99 SHAHIL VERMA ANAND PRAKASH VERMA BBMKU2025001180 250751091 Commerce 260070212237

100 SHILPI SHARMA SANJIT SHARMA BBMKU2025001219 250751092 Commerce 260070212238
101 SHIVAM KUMAR SEN NIRMAL SEN BBMKU2025001154 250751093 Commerce 260070212239
102 SHIVANI KUMARI PRAMESHWAR BHAGAT BBMKU2025001198 250751094 Commerce 260070212240
103 SHOBHA MURMU SHAMBHU MURMU BBMKU2025001184 250751095 Commerce 260070212241
104 SIKANDAR SOREN SUSHIL SOREN BBMKU2025001249 250751096 Commerce 260070212242
105 SNEHA CHAUHAN LATE SURENDRA CHAUHAN BBMKU2025001245 250751097 Commerce 260070212243
106 SNEHA KUMARI DILIP MAHATO BBMKU2025001239 250751098 Commerce 260070212244
107 SOHAIB HUSSAIN JAVED AKHTAR BBMKU2025001252 250751099 Commerce 260070212245
108 SOHEB ALAM SHAHID ANWAR BBMKU2025001251 250751100 Commerce 260070212246
109 SONI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR SHARMA BBMKU2025001197 250751101 Commerce 260070212247
110 SONU KUMAR MAHATO SANJAY KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001194 250751102 Commerce 260070212248



111 SONU KUMAR SINGH GANESH SINGH BBMKU2025001266 250751103 Commerce 260070212249
112 SUBHAM PANDEY SHAILENDRA KUMAR PANDEY BBMKU2025001162 250751104 Commerce 260070212250
113 SUJAL SAW MITHILESH SAEW BBMKU2025001223 250751105 Commerce 260070212251
114 SUJIT KUMAR NILKANTH KUMAR BBMKU2025001202 250751106 Commerce 260070212252
115 SUMEDHA ROY RAKESH RAMAN ROY BBMKU2025001262 250751107 Commerce 260070212253
116 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA SUJIT KUMAR GUPTA BBMKU2025001195 250751108 Commerce 260070212254
117 SUMIT VISHWAKARMA PRADEEP VISHWAKARMA BBMKU2025001210 250751109 Commerce 260070212255
118 SUNITA BAURI GOWARDHAN BAURI BBMKU2025001241 250751110 Commerce 260070212256
119 SURENDRA MURMU RASIK MURMU BBMKU2025001215 250751111 Commerce 260070212257
120 SUSHANT KUMAR SUKHDEV PANDEY BBMKU2025001227 250751112 Commerce 260070212258
121 SWATI KUMARI INDRAJEET KUMAR DAS BBMKU2025001263 250751113 Commerce
122 TAHIRA KHATOON HASIM ANSARI BBMKU2025024407 250751129 Commerce 260070212259
123 UDAY KUMAR DUTTA DILIP DUTTA BBMKU2025024378 250751130 Commerce 260070212260
124 VIJAY BINSAN KISKU BABLU KISKU BBMKU2025001196 250751114 Commerce 260070212261
125 VIJAY KUMAR PAL SANJAY PAL BBMKU2025001261 250751115 Commerce 260070212262
126 VIKASH KUMAR RAKSHIT DIN BANDHU RAKSHIT BBMKU2025001254 250751116 Commerce 260070212263
127 VIKKY RAKSHIT MANOJ RAKSHIT BBMKU2025001155 250751117 Commerce 260070212264
128 VIKRAM KUMAR SAW DINBANDHU SAW BBMKU2025001172 250751118 Commerce 260070212265
129 VISHAL BAURI MANIK BAURI BBMKU2025001179 250751119 Commerce 260070212266
130 VIVEK KUMAR MANDAL BHAIRAB MANDAL BBMKU2025001165 250751120 Commerce 260070212267
131 YAMUNA BAURI SHAYAMPAD BAURI BBMKU2025001203 250751121 Commerce 260070212268
132 AALA RAKSHIT SAUBAL DEDIYA BBMKU2025001401 250702001 English 260070412269
133 AASIF RAZA MD AKHTER HUSSAIN BBMKU2025001330 250702002 English 260070412270
134 ABHILASH MARANDI KALIDAS MARANDI BBMKU2025001317 250702003 English 260070412271
135 ABHISHEK PRASAD CHANDRABHUSHAN PRASAD BBMKU2025001378 250702004 English 260070412272
136 ABIDA KHATOON MD BASIR ANSARI BBMKU2025001303 250702005 English 260070412273
137 AFREEN KHATOON NISAR AHMAD BBMKU2025001283 250702006 English 260070412274
138 AFRIN JAHAN MD ANWAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001293 250702007 English 260070412275
139 AFROZ ANSARI ABDUL HAMID ANSARI BBMKU2025001381 250702008 English 260070412276
140 AFSANA KHATOON MD EHSAN BBMKU2025001361 250702009 English 260070412277
141 ALISHA PARWEEN SHEKH ARIF BBMKU2025001415 250702010 English 260070412278
142 AMAN KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR BBMKU2025001315 250702011 English 260070412279
143 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO LAXMI NARAYAN MAHATO BBMKU2025001398 250702012 English 260070412280
144 AMRIN KHATOON AKHTAR HUSSAIN BBMKU2025001413 250702013 English 260070412281
145 ANAND KUMAR RAJAK KRISHNA RAJAK BBMKU2025001324 250702014 English 260070412282
146 ANIL RAJWAR ANDU RAJWAR BBMKU2025001376 250702015 English 260070412283
147 ANISHA KHATOON MD FARUK ANSARI BBMKU2025001306 250702016 English 260070412284



148 ANISHA SOREN MANTU SOREN BBMKU2025001326 250702017 English 260070412285
149 ANITA KUMARI SHIVLAL MURMU BBMKU2025001420 250702018 English 260070412286
150 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH RAJAK BBMKU2025001340 250702019 English 260070412287
151 ANMOL PARWEEN MD MEERAJ BBMKU2025001353 250702020 English 260070412288
152 ANOT MURMU GULU MURMU BBMKU2025001358 250702021 English 260070412289
153 ANSHU KIRAN JAY SINGH BBMKU2025001363 250702022 English 260070412290
154 ANSHU OJHA YOGESHWAR OJHA BBMKU2025001370 250702023 English 260070412291
155 ANWAR HUSSAIN SARFARAJ AHMAD BBMKU2025001314 250702024 English 260070412292
156 APARNA GORAI NAKUL CHANDRA GORAI BBMKU2025001400 250702025 English 260070412293
157 ARBAJ ANSARI ABDUL RAHMAN BBMKU2025001366 250702026 English 260070412294
158 ARCHANA KUMARI BABLU KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001365 250702027 English 260070412295
159 ARGHA MONDAL RAJENDRA MONDAL BBMKU2025001335 250702028 English 260070412296
160 ARYAN KUMAR AMIT RAM BBMKU2025001406 250702029 English 260070412297
161 ASHIF ANSARI DILAWAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001369 250702030 English 260070412298
162 ASHISH KISKU RAM SAHAY KISKU BBMKU2025001350 250702031 English 260070412299
163 ASHMITA MISHRA LOCHAN KUMAR MISHRA BBMKU2025001291 250702032 English 260070412300
164 AYUSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BBMKU2025001342 250702033 English 260070412301
165 BANDANA KUMARI BIKASH KUMAR PAL BBMKU2025001318 250702034 English 260070412302
166 BARNALI MANDAL TAPAS KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001297 250702035 English 260070412303
167 BHOOMI KUMARI SWAPAN KUMAR PANDEY BBMKU2025001282 250702036 English 260070412304
168 BIKASH MONDAL SHISHIR MONDAL BBMKU2025001346 250702037 English 260070412305
169 BINAY MANDAL SANJAY MANDAL BBMKU2025001367 250702038 English 260070412306
170 BISHWAJIT DUTTA HEMANT DUTTA BBMKU2025001345 250702039 English 260070412307
171 CHAITALI MONDAL PIYUSH KANTI MONDAL BBMKU2025001336 250702040 English 260070412308
172 CHANDNI KUMARI TUDU MADAN TUDU BBMKU2025001341 250702041 English 260070412309
173 CHHOTI KUMARI BHIMLAL MAHTO BBMKU2025001394 250702042 English 260070412310
174 DEEPA MANDAL BHOLANATH MANDAL BBMKU2025001403 250702043 English 260070412311
175 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHATO SANJEET KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001419 250702044 English 260070412312
176 DEWASHISH DAS KANTO KUMAR DAS BBMKU2025001387 250702045 English 260070412313
177 DHRUV SINGH SANJAY SINGH BBMKU2025001348 250702046 English 260070412314
178 DINESH KUMAR MAHATO BIMAL CHANDRA MAHATO BBMKU2025001374 250702047 English 260070412315
179 DIPIKA KUMARI MAHATO SUNIL MAHATO BBMKU2025001418 250702048 English 260070412316
180 DIYASH MODAK NABIK MODAK BBMKU2025001304 250702049 English 260070412317
181 DOLI PANDIT BASKI PANDIT BBMKU2025001364 250702050 English 260070412318
182 DURGA RAJAK RAJU RAJAK BBMKU2025001357 250702051 English 260070412319
183 FAREEN NAAZ MD MUKHTAR ALAM BBMKU2025001276 250702052 English 260070412320
184 FARHAT ANJUM MUZAFFAR ALAM BBMKU2025001308 250702053 English 260070412321



185 FAYAZ AHMAD MD KALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001309 250702054 English 260070412322
186 GANDHARI KUMARI NITAY KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001354 250702055 English 260070412323
187 GANESH DUTTA JHUKU DUTTA BBMKU2025001338 250702056 English 260070412324
188 GANESH MAHATO NANDKISHOR MAHATO BBMKU2025001362 250702057 English 260070412325
189 GAURAV KUMAR MANDAL PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001277 250702058 English 260070412326
190 GULNAZ KHATUN MD NAIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001407 250702059 English 260070412327
191 GULSHAN ARA MD FARID ANSARI BBMKU2025001322 250702060 English 260070412328
192 HARISH TUDU KRISHNA TUDU BBMKU2025001284 250702061 English 260070412329
193 HASIBA KHATOON AMIR HUSSAIN BBMKU2025001396 250702062 English 260070412330
194 HIMA SOREN MOTILAL SOREN BBMKU2025001371 250702063 English 260070412331
195 HUNNY KUMARI LAXMAN SINGH BBMKU2025001280 250702064 English 260070412332
196 ISHMAT AZMI AZIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001279 250702065 English 260070412333
197 JAINAB MEHAR ABDUL MATIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001299 250702066 English 260070412334
198 JAKIR ANSARI MD FAZLUR RAHMAN BBMKU2025001405 250702067 English 260070412335
199 JASMIN PARWEEN MD KHURSHID ANSARI BBMKU2025001393 250702068 English 260070412336
200 JAYA KUMARI BASUKI HAJARI BBMKU2025001331 250702069 English 260070412337
201 JENAB KHATUN NASAD ANSARI BBMKU2025001384 250702070 English 260070412338
202 JHARNA KUMARI DEVCHAND MANDAL BBMKU2025001274 250702071 English 260070412339
203 JIYARANI HEMBRAM RAVILAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001356 250702072 English 260070412340
204 JUHI KUMARI GOPE ANAND GOPE BBMKU2025001278 250702073 English 260070412341
205 JUHI PARWEEN MD TARIKH ANSARI BBMKU2025001355 250702074 English 260070412342
206 JYOTI KUMARI AMAL KUMAR BBMKU2025001380 250702075 English 260070412343
207 JYOTI MAHATO ASHOK KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001339 250702076 English 260070412344
208 KAJAL KUMARI VINOD PRASAD SAW BBMKU2025001298 250702077 English 260070412345
209 KALPANA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR RABIDAS BBMKU2025001275 250702078 English 260070412346
210 KALYANI KUMARI RAJU KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001285 250702079 English 260070412347
211 KANCHAN KUMAR MITHU RAVIDAS BBMKU2025001386 250702080 English 260070412348
212 KARAN DEY SHAKTIPADA DEY BBMKU2025001389 250702081 English 260070412349
213 KARAN GIRI DAMODAR GIRI BBMKU2025001272 250702082 English 260070412350
214 KARAN SINGH GULAB SINGH BBMKU2025001368 250702083 English 260070412351
215 KARINA PARWEEN MD KALAM BBMKU2025001289 250702084 English 260070412352
216 KARISHMA KUMARI SAW MANOJ KUMAR SAW BBMKU2025001347 250702085 English 260070412353
217 KAVITA SOREN SANTOSH KUMAR SOREN BBMKU2025001373 250702086 English 260070412354
218 KAYNAT PARWEEN RASHID ANSARI BBMKU2025001273 250702087 English 260070412355
219 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001397 250702088 English 260070412356
220 KIRAN KUMARI BAIJNATH SINGH BBMKU2025001301 250702089 English 260070412357
221 KIRAN KUMARI TUDU SHATRUDHAN TUDU BBMKU2025001286 250702090 English 260070412358



222 KOMAL KUMARI SANJIT KUMAR BBMKU2025001327 250702091 English 260070412359
223 KOUSHIK RAJAK DILIP RAJAK BBMKU2025001392 250702092 English 260070412360
224 KUMARI RUPALI MURMU KAMESHWAR MURMU BBMKU2025001410 250702093 English 260070412361
225 KUMKUM KUMARI MANDAL SAMIR KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001271 250702094 English 260070412362
226 KUNDAN GOPE KISUN GOPE BBMKU2025001310 250702095 English 260070412363
227 LAXMI DAS SAROJ DAS BBMKU2025001288 250702096 English 260070412364
228 LAXMI GORAI BIKASH GORAI BBMKU2025001307 250702097 English 260070412365
229 LAXMI KISKU KISUN KISKU BBMKU2025001325 250702098 English 260070412366
230 LAXMI KUMARI JITENDRA NATH MANDAL BBMKU2025001334 250702099 English 260070412367
231 LAXMI KUMARI DAN ASTIK DAN BBMKU2025001404 250702100 English 260070412368
232 MAHAVIR MURMU JITLAL MURMU BBMKU2025001302 250702101 English 260070412369
233 MAHNAJ KHATOON MD USMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001281 250702102 English 260070412370
234 MAMONI BAURI KAMAL BAURI BBMKU2025001411 250702103 English 260070412371
235 MANISHA KUMARI SHATRUGHAN HAJARI BBMKU2025001332 250702104 English 260070412372
236 MANJU TUDU LAKHANLAL TUDU BBMKU2025001414 250702105 English 260070412373
237 MANNU ALAM ALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001328 250702106 English 260070412374
238 MD AATIF SHAHZOR MD JAMIL AKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001391 250702107 English 260070412375
239 MD ARIF ALAM MD MUMTAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025001408 250702108 English 260070412376
240 MD ASHIF ANSARI MD ABUL KALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025001290 250702109 English 260070412377
241 MD DANISHUR RAHMAN MD ZIAUR RAHMAN BBMKU2025001390 250702110 English 260070412378
242 MD JAHID ANSARI MD MUKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001323 250702111 English 260070412379
243 MD JAMIL ANSARI MD MATIUR RAHMAN BBMKU2025001417 250702112 English 260070412380
244 MD MINHAJ ANSARI MD GAYASUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001294 250702113 English 260070412381
245 MD NADEEM AHMAD MAHMUDUR RAHMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001343 250702114 English 260070412382
246 MD PARWEJ ANSARI MD SABIR ASARI BBMKU2025001372 250702115 English 260070412383
247 MD SALAUDDIN ANSARI KAYUM ANSARI BBMKU2025001383 250702116 English 260070412384
248 MD SAMAR MAKBUL SHAIKH BBMKU2025001379 250702117 English 260070412385
249 MEDHA GOYAL RAVI KUMAR BBMKU2025001329 250702118 English 260070412386
250 MILAN DAS YUGAL DAS BBMKU2025001360 250702119 English 260070412387
251 MOHIT KUMAR MODAK SANATAN MODAK BBMKU2025001321 250702120 English 260070412388
252 MUSKAN KHATOON MOHAMMAD JAKIR ANSARI BBMKU2025001300 250702121 English 260070412389
253 MUSKAN KUMARI RAMDEO YADAV BBMKU2025001351 250702122 English 260070412390
254 NADIM ANSARI IRFAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001382 250702123 English 260070412391
255 NANDANI KUMARI DEELIP PANDIT BBMKU2025001311 250702124 English 260070412392
256 NARGISH KHATOON MD BAHARUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001416 250702125 English 260070412393
257 NARGISH PARWEEN IBRAHIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001287 250702126 English 260070412394
258 NASIDA KHATOON MD HALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001349 250702127 English 260070412395



259 NAYAN KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001312 250702128 English 260070412396
260 NAZMIN PARWEEN MD SABIR HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001412 250702129 English 260070412397
261 NEHA BASKI RAMESH BASKI BBMKU2025001296 250702130 English 260070412398
262 NEHA HEMBRAM MANOJ HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001395 250702131 English 260070412399
263 NEHA MARANDI MITHILAL MARANDI BBMKU2025001388 250702132 English 260070412400
264 NEHA TUDU SUMAN TUDU BBMKU2025001399 250702133 English 260070412401
265 NIKHAT PARWEEN MD KHURSHID ANSARI BBMKU2025001292 250702134 English 260070412402
266 NILESH KUMAR YADAV RAM BILASH YADAV BBMKU2025001352 250702135 English 260070412403
267 NIRMALA KUMARI BABULAL MURMU BBMKU2025001320 250702136 English 260070412404
268 NITIN KUMAR MANDAL RAVI MANDAL BBMKU2025001377 250702137 English 260070412405
269 NITIN KUMAR RAWANI UTTAM REWANI BBMKU2025001316 250702138 English 260070412406
270 NITISH KUMAR YADAV GIRISH YADAV BBMKU2025001385 250702139 English 260070412407
271 NURJAHAN KHATOON MD KAYUM ANSARI BBMKU2025001359 250702140 English 260070412408
272 NURUN NEHAR MD NASIM AKHTAR BBMKU2025001295 250702141 English 260070412409
273 NUSRAT JAHA MD MUJAFFAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001319 250702142 English 260070412410
274 PARIMAL HANSDA ROBINSON HANSDA BBMKU2025001333 250702143 English 260070412411
275 PARIMAL KUMAR MAHTO DAYAL MAHTO BBMKU2025001375 250702144 English 260070412412
276 PARIMAL KUMAR MANDAL ADITYA KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001305 250702145 English 260070412413
277 PAYAL KUMARI LAL BIHARI ROY BBMKU2025001313 250702146 English 260070412414
278 PAYAL MONDAL KOKIL MONDAL BBMKU2025001409 250702147 English 260070412415
279 PAYAL RAKSHIT TAPAN RAKSHIT BBMKU2025001402 250702148 English 260070412416
280 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHALI PINTU MAHALI BBMKU2025001344 250702149 English 260070412417
281 PRASANJEET DAS NIMAI DAS BBMKU2025001337 250702150 English 260070412418
282 PREETI KUMARI SANJAY KUMBHKAR BBMKU2025001424 250702151 English 260070412419
283 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV BIMAL YADAV BBMKU2025001492 250702152 English 260070412420
284 PRITY KUMARI MODI SUSHANT MODI BBMKU2025001429 250702153 English 260070412421
285 PRIYA KUMARI MONDAL KALIPADA MONDAL BBMKU2025024360 250702242 English 260070412422
286 PRIYANKA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001455 250702154 English 260070412423
287 PUJA KUMARI KISKU MOTILAL KISKU BBMKU2025001439 250702155 English 260070412424
288 PUNAM KUMARI CHAUHAN RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN BBMKU2025001481 250702156 English 260070412425
289 PURNIMA DHIBAR MAGARAM DHIBAR BBMKU2025001430 250702157 English 260070412426
290 RAHUL GOPE RADHESHYAM GOPE BBMKU2025024355 250702243 English 260070412427
291 RAJ KUMAR BARMAN MAHESH BARMAN BBMKU2025001461 250702158 English 260070412428
292 RAJ PRAMANIK BASANT PRAMANIK BBMKU2025001454 250702159 English 260070412429
293 RAJEEV KUMAR DEY SUKUMAR DEY BBMKU2025001463 250702160 English 260070412430
294 RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL BIREN KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001449 250702161 English 260070412431
295 RAM SUNDAR DAS RAKHOHARI DAS BBMKU2025001456 250702162 English 260070412432



296 RAMESH HANSDA MUNSHI HANSDA BBMKU2025001489 250702163 English 260070412433
297 RANI KUMARI SHANKAR PRASAD SAW BBMKU2025001448 250702164 English 260070412434
298 RASIDA KHATOON MUKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001479 250702165 English 260070412435
299 RATNA RAJ KUMAR DARA SINGH BBMKU2025001474 250702166 English 260070412436
300 RAVI BHANDARI NARAYAN BHANDARI BBMKU2025001486 250702167 English 260070412437
301 RAVI RAJ DHARMBIR PRASAD BBMKU2025001475 250702168 English 260070412438
302 RISHI DAS SURESH RAVIDAS BBMKU2025001483 250702169 English 260070412439
303 RITESH MARANDI DEVILAL MARANDI BBMKU2025001490 250702170 English 260070412440
304 RITESH PANDEY UDAY PANDEY BBMKU2025001434 250702171 English 260070412441
305 RITU KUMARI SHYAMAL BAURI BBMKU2025001505 250702172 English 260070412442
306 ROHIT KUMAR SAW AJAY SAW BBMKU2025001498 250702173 English 260070412443
307 RUBI KUMARI KHAGEN CHANDRA MAHATO BBMKU2025001503 250702174 English 260070412444
308 RUKHSANA KHATOON MD ISLAM ANSARI BBMKU2025024361 250702244 English 260070412445
309 RUKSHANA PARWEEN NAUSHAD ANSARI BBMKU2025001504 250702175 English 260070412446
310 RUPA KUMARI SUBAS CHANDRA MAHATO BBMKU2025001451 250702176 English 260070412447
311 RUPESH KUMAR MONDAL NAWAL KISHORE MONDAL BBMKU2025001458 250702177 English 260070412448
312 SABIHA KHATOON SABBIR ANSARI BBMKU2025001427 250702178 English 260070412449
313 SABNAM KUMARI GOPAL SINGH BBMKU2025014005 250702179 English 260070412450
314 SACHIN GOSWAMI SUMANT GOSWAMI BBMKU2025024356 250702245 English 260070412451
315 SACHIN KUMAR MANDAL BHUTNATH MANDAL BBMKU2025001443 250702180 English 260070412452
316 SACHIN MAHATO NANKU MAHATO BBMKU2025001446 250702181 English 260070412453
317 SADANAND HANSDA GOPAL HANSDA BBMKU2025001482 250702182 English 260070412454
318 SAHGUFTA NAZZ GULAM MUJTABA BBMKU2025001444 250702183 English 260070412455
319 SAHJADI KHATOON ABDUL JALIL BBMKU2025001437 250702184 English 260070412456
320 SAIF AZAM ZAINUL ABEDIN BBMKU2025001436 250702185 English 260070412457
321 SALONI KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA BBMKU2025024350 250702246 English 260070412459
322 SALONI KUMARI RANJEET GOSWAMI BBMKU2025001442 250702186 English 260070412458
323 SAMEL HEMBRAM KALISAN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001508 250702187 English 260070412460
324 SAMIR ANSARI ABDULLAH ANSARI BBMKU2025024357 250702247 English 260070412461
325 SANA PARWEEN JUMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025024374 250702248 English 260070412462
326 SANATAN DAS NABIK DAS BBMKU2025001433 250702188 English 260070412463
327 SANDHYA MURMU PAVAN MURMU BBMKU2025001501 250702189 English 260070412464
328 SANJITA SOREN DHANIRAM SOREN BBMKU2025001473 250702190 English 260070412465
329 SARA ANJUM MD ASLAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013987 250702191 English 260070412466
330 SAVITRI KUMARI PARMESHWAR HANSDA BBMKU2025001477 250702192 English 260070412467
331 SAVITRI MAJHAIN BABUJAN MAJHI BBMKU2025001478 250702193 English 260070412468
332 SHABNAM ARA MD GULAM FARID BBMKU2025001431 250702194 English 260070412469



333 SHABNAM NAAZ TAYAB ANSARI BBMKU2025001493 250702195 English 260070412470
334 SHAHIDA PARWEEN BBMKU2025001471 250702196 English 260070412471
335 SHAHIN PARWEEN MD ILYAS ANSARI BBMKU2025001445 250702197 English 260070412472
336 SHAHINA PARWEEN MOINUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001488 250702198 English 260070412473
337 SHAHJADI PARWEEN MD TARIKH ANSARI BBMKU2025001467 250702199 English 260070412474
338 SHAMMA PARWEEN MD ABDUL RUB BBMKU2025001464 250702200 English 260070412475
339 SHIFA PARWEEN IMTIYAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025001499 250702201 English 260070412476
340 SHILA KUMARI ASHOK KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001447 250702202 English 260070412477
341 SHILPA GOSWAMI BINOD KUMAR GOSWAMI BBMKU2025001440 250702203 English 260070412478
342 SHITAL PAUL KANHAI PAUL BBMKU2025001465 250702204 English 260070412479
343 SHIV SANKAR DAS MADAN DAS BBMKU2025001509 250702205 English 260070412480
344 SHIVAM BANERJEE SUKUMAR BANERJEE BBMKU2025001426 250702206 English 260070412481
345 SHIVAM GIRI RATIRANJAN GIRI BBMKU2025001484 250702207 English 260070412482
346 SHOYEB AKHATAR IRSHAD ALAM BBMKU2025001453 250702208 English 260070412483
347 SITAMUNI TUDU JHUPAR TUDU BBMKU2025001496 250702209 English 260070412484
348 SNEHA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH BBMKU2025001469 250702210 English 260070412485
349 SOKAT ANSARI SIRAJUDDIN MIYAN BBMKU2025001485 250702211 English 260070412486
350 SONIYA KHATOON SANAUL ANSARI BBMKU2025001500 250702212 English 260070412487
351 SOURAV GORAI JAGABANDHU GORAI BBMKU2025001494 250702213 English 260070412488
352 SOYAB AKHTAR MD ANWAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001476 250702214 English 260070412489
353 SRILEKHA RAJAK GOUTAM RAJAK BBMKU2025001438 250702215 English 260070412490
354 SRISHTI KUMARI RAJU CHANDRA MANDAL BBMKU2025001507 250702216 English 260070412491
355 SUBHASH RAJWAR MEGHU LAL RAJWAR BBMKU2025001491 250702217 English 260070412492
356 SUHANA KHATUN MANAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001506 250702218 English 260070412493
357 SUJAL MANDAL NABIK MANDAL BBMKU2025001460 250702219 English 260070412494
358 SUMAN KUMARI DAN TULARAM DAN BBMKU2025001472 250702220 English 260070412495
359 SUMAN KUMARI GOPE BAIJU GOPE BBMKU2025001457 250702221 English 260070412496
360 SURAJ KUMAR SAW NARAYAN SAW BBMKU2025001502 250702222 English 260070412497
361 SURAJ KUMBHAKAR DINBANDHU KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001462 250702223 English 260070412498
362 SURAJ MANDAL NIMAI MANDAL BBMKU2025001470 250702224 English 260070412499
363 SWASTIK KUMAR HARISH CHOUHAN BBMKU2025001450 250702225 English 260070412500
364 SWATI KUMARI SANJAY KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001425 250702226 English 260070412501
365 SWEETY MANDAL KAJAL MANDAL BBMKU2025001441 250702227 English 260070412502
366 TABREJ SHAH RAJBUDDIN SHAH BBMKU2025001452 250702228 English 260070412503
367 TANISHQ SAW SIKANDAR SAW BBMKU2025001487 250702229 English 260070412504
368 UMME HABIBA MD KHALID ASHRAF BBMKU2025001422 250702230 English 260070412505
369 URMILA KUMARI LECHAND HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001495 250702231 English 260070412506



370 UTTAM KUMHAR MANOJ KUMHAR BBMKU2025001423 250702232 English 260070412507
371 VARSHA KUMARI TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001432 250702233 English 260070412508
372 VARSHA MANDAL SHISHIR KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001428 250702234 English 260070412509
373 VICKY MANDAL DUGAI MANDAL BBMKU2025001459 250702235 English 260070412510
374 VIDHI VERMA AKASH KUMAR VERMA BBMKU2025001421 250702236 English 260070412511
375 VIJAY SOREN RAJADHAN SOREN BBMKU2025001435 250702237 English 260070412512
376 VIKASH KUMAR MAHATO BINOD MAHATO BBMKU2025001466 250702238 English 260070412513
377 VIVEK MARANDI KAILASH MARANDI BBMKU2025001497 250702239 English 260070412514
378 WASIM AKRAM MD JAINUL ABEDIN BBMKU2025001468 250702240 English 260070412515
379 ZUNAIRA HEYAT MD WARIS HEYAT BBMKU2025001480 250702241 English 260070412516
380 AAFRIN PARWEEN ATIQURRAHMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001525 250703001 Hindi 260070412517
381 AAMAWATI KISKU RAVILAL KISKU BBMKU2025001581 250703002 Hindi 260070412518
382 ABHISHEK KUMAR SARKAR SHANKAR SARKAR BBMKU2025001573 250703003 Hindi 260070412519
383 AJAY HEMBRAM LOBIN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001571 250703004 Hindi 260070412520
384 AJAY RAJAK BINOD RAJAK BBMKU2025001631 250703005 Hindi 260070412521
385 AKRITI GORAI UTTAM GORAIN BBMKU2025001558 250703006 Hindi 260070412522
386 ALINA TUDU BISHAM TUDU BBMKU2025001543 250703007 Hindi 260070412523
387 AMELI TUDU TAPAN TUDU BBMKU2025001535 250703008 Hindi 260070412524
388 AMIT KUMAR TURI RANJIT TURI BBMKU2025001575 250703009 Hindi 260070412525
389 ANITA SOREN SHARAN SOREN BBMKU2025001578 250703010 Hindi 260070412526
390 ANJALI BASKI MANGAL BASKI BBMKU2025001625 250703011 Hindi 260070412527
391 ANJALI TUDU LAKHI RAM TUDU BBMKU2025024343 250703215 Hindi 260070412528
392 ANJUM KHATOON USMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001521 250703012 Hindi 260070412529
393 ANNAPURNA KUMARI KIRSHNA PADA KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001552 250703014 Hindi 260070412530
394 ANNAPURNA KUMARI SUSHANT BHANDARI BBMKU2025001616 250703013 Hindi 260070412531
395 ANURADHA BHANDARI BIPIN BHANDARI BBMKU2025001548 250703015 Hindi 260070412532
396 APARNA KUMARI RAJARAM TATWA BBMKU2025001620 250703016 Hindi 260070412533
397 ARJUN GOPE CHESTU GOPE BBMKU2025001588 250703017 Hindi 260070412534
398 ARPITA GORAIN PARIMAL GORAI BBMKU2025001591 250703018 Hindi 260070412535
399 ARTI KUMARI BUDHRAI TUDU BBMKU2025001544 250703019 Hindi 260070412536
400 ARZOO SABA MD SAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025001576 250703020 Hindi 260070412537
401 ASHA GORAI DILIP GORAI BBMKU2025001583 250703021 Hindi 260070412538
402 ASHA KUMARI MARANDI SHIVLAL MARANDI BBMKU2025001592 250703022 Hindi 260070412539
403 ASIF ANSARI MD HAFIJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001627 250703023 Hindi 260070412540
404 AVINASH HANSDA MALINDRA NATH HANSDA BBMKU2025001539 250703024 Hindi 260070412541
405 BARSHA GORAI MOHAR CHANDRA GORAI BBMKU2025001635 250703025 Hindi 260070412542
406 BEAUTY GORAIN RAVI KUMAR GORAIN BBMKU2025001585 250703026 Hindi 260070412543



407 BELAL ANSARI SHAHABUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001606 250703027 Hindi 260070412544
408 BHARTI KUMARI SAHEBRAM HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001550 250703028 Hindi 260070412545
409 BHAWANI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR RAJWAR BBMKU2025001608 250703029 Hindi 260070412546
410 BIMAL GOSWAMI UDIT GOSWAMI BBMKU2025001613 250703030 Hindi 260070412547
411 BIMOLI TUDU SUKLAL TUDU BBMKU2025001629 250703031 Hindi 260070412548
412 BIRU LAL RAJAK MOHAN RAJAK BBMKU2025001599 250703032 Hindi 260070412549
413 CHANDANI RAWANI RAJESH RAWANI BBMKU2025001547 250703033 Hindi 260070412550
414 CHHOTI KUMARI SHANICHAR MAHTO BBMKU2025001527 250703034 Hindi 260070412551
415 CHHUTWA KUMARI MANU MAHATO BBMKU2025001607 250703035 Hindi 260070412552
416 DEVASHAN TUDU PREMLAL TUDU BBMKU2025001518 250703036 Hindi 260070412553
417 DIVYA HEMBRAM DHANANJAY HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001567 250703037 Hindi 260070412554
418 FUCHUN KUMARI GHALTU MAHATO BBMKU2025001517 250703038 Hindi 260070412555
419 FULKUMARI SOREN AKHILESH SOREN BBMKU2025001623 250703039 Hindi 260070412556
420 FULMANI KUMARI JAGESHWAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001519 250703040 Hindi 260070412557
421 FULMUNI TUDU BUDHU TUDU BBMKU2025001561 250703041 Hindi 260070412558
422 GEETA KUMARI LAKHINDRA MURMU BBMKU2025001584 250703042 Hindi 260070412559
423 GOPI NATH BAURI KAILASH BAURI BBMKU2025001634 250703043 Hindi 260070412560
424 HEENA KHATOON MD JAHID ANSARI BBMKU2025001570 250703044 Hindi 260070412561
425 HEMLATA KISKU RUPLAL KISKU BBMKU2025001630 250703045 Hindi 260070412562
426 ISHA KUMARI MANDAL BHAGYA PADA MANDAL BBMKU2025001531 250703046 Hindi 260070412563
427 JOSNA KUMARI KHIROD PANDEY BBMKU2025001617 250703047 Hindi 260070412564
428 JUHI KHATOON MANIR SHAH BBMKU2025001598 250703048 Hindi 260070412565
429 JYOTI KUMARI LUKHU MAHARA BBMKU2025001534 250703049 Hindi 260070412566
430 JYOTI RAY DINESH RAY BBMKU2025001582 250703050 Hindi 260070412567
431 KAJAL KUMARI RANJIT RAJWAR BBMKU2025001611 250703051 Hindi 260070412568
432 KALPANA KUMARI BHAGIRATH GOPE BBMKU2025001615 250703052 Hindi 260070412569
433 KALPANA SOREN SHUKLAL SOREN BBMKU2025001580 250703053 Hindi 260070412570
434 KALYANI KUMARI KRISHNA KISHORE RAY BBMKU2025001636 250703054 Hindi 260070412571
435 KAMALDEV HANSDA KALIPAD HANSDA BBMKU2025001542 250703055 Hindi 260070412572
436 KAMLESH HANSDA SUNIL HANSDA BBMKU2025001538 250703056 Hindi 260070412573
437 KANCHAN KUMARI NARENDRA TUDU BBMKU2025001551 250703057 Hindi 260070412574
438 KANIJ SAKINA MD SAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025001577 250703058 Hindi 260070412575
439 KARAN RAY VINAY KUMAR RAY BBMKU2025001619 250703059 Hindi 260070412576
440 KASHISH PARWEEN MD TARIK BBMKU2025001568 250703060 Hindi 260070412577
441 KHUSBU KUMARI BHARAT KOL BBMKU2025001609 250703062 Hindi 260070412579
442 KHUSBU KUMARI JADU RAJWAR BBMKU2025001545 250703061 Hindi 260070412578
443 KHUSHI KUMARI OM PRAKASH MAHATO BBMKU2025001533 250703063 Hindi 260070412580



444 KONIKA MAHATO ANIL MAHATO BBMKU2025001555 250703064 Hindi 260070412581
445 KRISHNA KISKU BINILAL KISKU BBMKU2025001622 250703065 Hindi 260070412582
446 KUMAKUM KUMARI SHIVA SINGH BBMKU2025001626 250703066 Hindi 260070412583
447 KUMARI ANKITA MANDAL SUBODH KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001510 250703067 Hindi 260070412584
448 KUMARI KANCHAN RAY JITEN RAY BBMKU2025001589 250703068 Hindi 260070412585
449 KUMARI NIKITA GOPE NARAYAN GOPE BBMKU2025001559 250703069 Hindi 260070412586
450 KUMARI SUMITRA TUDU ANIL KUMAR TUDU BBMKU2025001516 250703070 Hindi 260070412587
451 KUMARI TUMPA MANDAL ANAND MANDAL BBMKU2025001597 250703071 Hindi 260070412588
452 KUSUM KUMARI MAHATO KAMAL KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001512 250703072 Hindi
453 LALITA HEMBRAM RATAN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001529 250703073 Hindi 260070412589
454 LAXMI GORAI PARMESH GORAI BBMKU2025001553 250703074 Hindi 260070412590
455 LAXMI KUMARI DEBENDRANATH PANDEY BBMKU2025001638 250703078 Hindi 260070412591
456 LAXMI KUMARI MOHAN RAJWAR BBMKU2025001524 250703077 Hindi 260070412592
457 LAXMI KUMARI NIRANJAN MANDAL BBMKU2025001596 250703079 Hindi 260070412595
458 LAXMI KUMARI SHANKAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001520 250703076 Hindi 260070412593
459 LAXMI KUMARI TEJNARAYAN MAHATO BBMKU2025001565 250703075 Hindi 260070412594
460 LAXMI TUDU SOMLAL TUDU BBMKU2025001569 250703080 Hindi 260070412596
461 MADHURI KUMARI MANDAL SANJAY MANDAL BBMKU2025001632 250703081 Hindi 260070412597
462 MAHARATHI KUMARI NARESH KISKU BBMKU2025001537 250703082 Hindi 260070412598
463 MALLIKA MONDAL NABA KUMAR MONDAL BBMKU2025001546 250703083 Hindi 260070412599
464 MALTI KUMARI ASHOK MAHARA BBMKU2025001574 250703084 Hindi 260070412600
465 MAMONI KUMARI GORAI SAPAN GORAI BBMKU2025001612 250703085 Hindi 260070412601
466 MANJU KUMARI DULAL MAHTO BBMKU2025001586 250703086 Hindi 260070412603
467 MANJU KUMARI NARESH MURMU BBMKU2025001628 250703087 Hindi 260070412602
468 MANOJ HEMBRAM SUNIL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001541 250703088 Hindi 260070412604
469 MARTHA TUDU SURENDRA TUDU BBMKU2025001590 250703089 Hindi 260070412605
470 MD AFJAL ANSARI MD AZAD ANSARI BBMKU2025001554 250703090 Hindi 260070412606
471 MD MOHSIN ANSARI MD AJAD ANSARI BBMKU2025001618 250703091 Hindi 260070412607
472 MD TABREJ ANSARI MD RAJJAK ANSARI BBMKU2025001572 250703092 Hindi 260070412608
473 MINA KUMARI JEETU RAJWAR BBMKU2025001614 250703093 Hindi 260070412609
474 MITALI MONDAL SANJAY MONDAL BBMKU2025001562 250703094 Hindi 260070412610
475 MONI KUMARI RAJU PANDEY BBMKU2025001511 250703095 Hindi 260070412611
476 MONIKA KUMARI DHIREN MAHATO BBMKU2025001564 250703096 Hindi 260070412612
477 MONIYA KUMARI SHIVLAL MAHATO BBMKU2025001514 250703097 Hindi 260070412613
478 MUSKAN KHATOON KUDDUS ANSARI BBMKU2025001549 250703098 Hindi 260070412614
479 NABIN GOPE MANBHUL GOPE BBMKU2025001594 250703099 Hindi 260070412615
480 NAGMA KHATOON DIL MOHAMMAD BBMKU2025001593 250703101 Hindi 260070412617



481 NAGMA KHATOON NIYAZ SHAH BBMKU2025001600 250703100 Hindi 260070412616
482 NAJIYA KHATOON AFROJ SHAH BBMKU2025001513 250703103 Hindi 260070412619
483 NAJIYA KHATOON MD AINUL ANSARI BBMKU2025001604 250703102 Hindi 260070412618
484 NEHA TUDU ISRIAL TUDU BBMKU2025001624 250703104 Hindi 260070412620
485 NIKHAT PARWEEN ABDUL HAMID BBMKU2025001563 250703105 Hindi 260070412621
486 NIKHIL BHANDARI SAJU BHANDARI BBMKU2025001556 250703106 Hindi 260070412622
487 NIKITA KHATUN JAINUL KHAN BBMKU2025001605 250703107 Hindi 260070412623
488 NIRMAL HANSDA BHIM HANSDA BBMKU2025001523 250703108 Hindi 260070412624
489 NIRMAL KISKU GUMDA KISKU BBMKU2025001633 250703109 Hindi 260070412625
490 NISHA GOPE MAKHAN GOPE BBMKU2025001610 250703110 Hindi 260070412626
491 NISHA KUMARI MANDAL SHREEKANT MANDAL BBMKU2025001528 250703111 Hindi 260070412627
492 NISHA PARWEEN MUKHATAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001579 250703112 Hindi 260070412628
493 NITU KUMARI MANDAL SHITAL CHANDRA MANDAL BBMKU2025001526 250703113 Hindi 260070412629
494 PADDAWATI KUMARI SUKDEV MAHARA BBMKU2025001540 250703114 Hindi 260070412630
495 PAYAL KUMARI DUTTA RAJESH KUMAR DUTTA BBMKU2025001536 250703116 Hindi 260070412631
496 PAYAL KUMARI MANDAL NIMAI MANDAL BBMKU2025001530 250703117 Hindi 260070412632
497 PINKI MANDAL ASHOK MANDAL BBMKU2025001522 250703118 Hindi 260070412633
498 PRABHU KUMAR BAURI DAYAL BAURI BBMKU2025001602 250703119 Hindi 260070412634
499 PRAMILA HEMBRAM VIMAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001560 250703120 Hindi 260070412635
500 PRAMILA KUMARI SAMAR MAHTO BBMKU2025001566 250703121 Hindi 260070412636
501 PRAMILA MARANDI TIKARAM MARANDI BBMKU2025001515 250703115 Hindi 260070412637
502 PRASANJIT MANDAL KARTIK MANDAL BBMKU2025001621 250703122 Hindi 260070412638
503 PRASHANT KUMAR BAURI BHUBAN PRASAD BAURI BBMKU2025001601 250703123 Hindi 260070412639
504 PRATIMA GORAI BADAL CHANDRA GORAI BBMKU2025001532 250703124 Hindi 260070412640
505 PREETI KUMARI KARTIK RAJWAR BBMKU2025001603 250703125 Hindi 260070412641
506 PREM SINGH SAHDEV SINGH BBMKU2025001637 250703126 Hindi 260070412642
507 PRIYA KUMARI BHAGIRATH GOSWAMI BBMKU2025001587 250703127 Hindi 260070412644
508 PRIYA KUMARI SIMANTO MODAK BBMKU2025024345 250703216 Hindi 260070412643
509 PRIYANKA KUMARI LALTU MANDAL BBMKU2025001557 250703129 Hindi 260070412645
510 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJU MAHATO BBMKU2025001595 250703128 Hindi 260070412646
511 PRIYATAMA GORAI LAKSHMIKANTA GORAI BBMKU2025001662 250703130 Hindi 260070412647
512 PUJA GOPE SUBHASH GOPE BBMKU2025001743 250703131 Hindi 260070412648
513 PUJA KUMARI HARIPAD MURMU BBMKU2025001771 250703134 Hindi 260070412649
514 PUJA KUMARI RAJENDRA THAKUR BBMKU2025001721 250703133 Hindi 260070412651
515 PUJA KUMARI SHAYAMLAL MURMU BBMKU2025001678 250703132 Hindi 260070412650
516 PURBI KUMARI SURESH RAJWAR BBMKU2025001754 250703135 Hindi 260070412652
517 PURNIMA SOREN DINESH SOREN BBMKU2025001668 250703136 Hindi 260070412653



518 PUSHPA KUMARI BIRALAL BASKI BBMKU2025001666 250703137 Hindi 260070412655
519 PUSHPA KUMARI DEBANAND RAWANI BBMKU2025001650 250703138 Hindi 260070412654
520 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001760 250703139 Hindi 260070412656
521 RAHAT JAHAN ABDUL HANNAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001778 250703140 Hindi 260070412657
522 RAM KUMAR THAKUR AJAY THAKUR BBMKU2025001722 250703141 Hindi 260070412658
523 RAMESH TUDU HEMSAR TUDU BBMKU2025001687 250703142 Hindi 260070412659
524 RANJU KUMARI GURU PADA MAHATO BBMKU2025001680 250703143 Hindi 260070412660
525 REKHA MANDAL KAJAL MANDAL BBMKU2025001738 250703144 Hindi 260070412661
526 RESHAM  KHATOON ANSAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001641 250703145 Hindi 260070412662
527 RESHMA KHATOON HALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001656 250703146 Hindi 260070412663
528 RESHMA KHATOON MD SHAHID ANSARI BBMKU2025001725 250703147 Hindi 260070412664
529 RIKITA KUMARI BABLU SOREN BBMKU2025001753 250703148 Hindi 260070412665
530 RIMA HANSDA JAGDISH HANSDA BBMKU2025001714 250703149 Hindi 260070412666
531 RINA KUMARI ASHOK PANDIT BBMKU2025001651 250703151 Hindi 260070412668
532 RINA KUMARI KHADRU MAHATO BBMKU2025001655 250703150 Hindi 260070412667
533 RITIKA KUMARI MAHADEO KUMAR BBMKU2025024352 250703217 Hindi 260070412669
534 RITU RAWANI DHANANJAY RAWANI BBMKU2025001728 250703152 Hindi 260070412670
535 RIYA KUMARI BIMAL CHANDRA MAHATO BBMKU2025001756 250703154 Hindi 260070412672
536 RIYA KUMARI LOBIN HANSDA BBMKU2025001710 250703153 Hindi 260070412671
537 ROBONI MARANDI BRIHASPATI MARANDI BBMKU2025001773 250703155 Hindi 260070412673
538 ROHAN MANDAL PIJUSH MANDAL BBMKU2025001717 250703156 Hindi 260070412674
539 ROHIT KUMAR BAURI NANDLAL BAURI BBMKU2025001768 250703157 Hindi 260070412675
540 ROHIT KUMBHAKAR KISHAN KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001767 250703158 Hindi
541 RONAK GIRI RAJENDRA GIRI BBMKU2025001774 250703159 Hindi 260070412676
542 ROSHAN ARA MUBARAK ANSARI BBMKU2025001719 250703160 Hindi 260070412677
543 ROZI KHATOON MD SAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001727 250703161 Hindi 260070412678
544 RUPA KUMARI RANJIT RAJAK BBMKU2025013753 250703162 Hindi 260070412679
545 RUPALI GOPE NAGEN GOPE BBMKU2025001682 250703163 Hindi 260070412680
546 SAGEENA KHATOON SARFUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001742 250703164 Hindi 260070412681
547 SAKHINA KHATOON MD NASIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001740 250703165 Hindi 260070412682
548 SAKINA KHATOON SAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025001640 250703166 Hindi 260070412683
549 SANDHYA HEMBRAM ANTHONI HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001766 250703167 Hindi 260070412684
550 SANDHYARANI KISKU BABUJAN KISKU BBMKU2025001707 250703168 Hindi 260070412685
551 SANGITA SOREN GANESH SOREN BBMKU2025001672 250703169 Hindi 260070412686
552 SANIA YASMIN SEKH SABIR ALI BBMKU2025001659 250703170 Hindi 260070412687
553 SANIYA KHATOON SHEKH REJAALI BBMKU2025001732 250703171 Hindi 260070412688
554 SANOKA ROWANI KHAGEN ROWANI BBMKU2025001681 250703172 Hindi 260070412689



555 SARASWATI MARANDI BHUTNATH MARANDI BBMKU2025001692 250703173 Hindi 260070412690
556 SARSWATI KUMARI MANTOSH MANDAL BBMKU2025001744 250703174 Hindi 260070412691
557 SAVITA KUMARI BODHI MANDAL BBMKU2025001733 250703175 Hindi 260070412692
558 SAVITRI KISKU BINILAL KISKU BBMKU2025001653 250703176 Hindi 260070412693
559 SAVITRI KUMARI RAJESH TUDU BBMKU2025001775 250703177 Hindi 260070412694
560 SAYINA KHATOON SHAHID ANSARI BBMKU2025001675 250703178 Hindi 260070412695
561 SAYMA PARWEEN MD ALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025001694 250703179 Hindi 260070412696
562 SHAHIN PARWEEN MD IBRAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001747 250703181 Hindi 260070412697
563 SHAHIN PARWEEN SEKH HABIB BBMKU2025001759 250703180 Hindi 260070412698
564 SHANTI KUMARI DEBILAL TUDU BBMKU2025001677 250703182 Hindi 260070412699
565 SHUBHAM KUMAR RABINDRA BHUIYA BBMKU2025001669 250703183 Hindi 260070412700
566 SHWETA KUMARI MURMU SANATAN MURMU BBMKU2025001761 250703184 Hindi 260070412701
567 SIMANTO MURMU SONATAN MURMU BBMKU2025001751 250703185 Hindi 260070412702
568 SIMRAN KUMARI SUFAL DAS BBMKU2025001654 250703186 Hindi 260070412703
569 SNEHA KUMARI GANESH BHANDARI BBMKU2025001709 250703187 Hindi 260070412704
570 SONALI KUMARI MENELAL KISKU BBMKU2025001660 250703190 Hindi 260070412705
571 SONALI KUMARI PRATHAM MAHATO BBMKU2025001745 250703188 Hindi 260070412706
572 SONALI KUMARI TULSI MAHATO BBMKU2025001698 250703189 Hindi 260070412707
573 SONIYA KUMARI BIJAY BAURI BBMKU2025001679 250703191 Hindi 260070412708
574 SONIYA TUDU SHIVLAL TUDU BBMKU2025001649 250703192 Hindi 260070412709
575 SONLATA HEMBRAM PREMLAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001661 250703193 Hindi 260070412710
576 SUHITA KUMARI SOMLAL MARANDI BBMKU2025001741 250703194 Hindi 260070412711
577 SUJEET SOREN GANGA SAGAR BBMKU2025001776 250703195 Hindi 260070412712
578 SUJIT HEMBRAM PARKASH HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001723 250703196 Hindi 260070412713
579 SUMAN KUMARI RAM CHARAN MAHATO BBMKU2025001746 250703197 Hindi 260070412714
580 SUNIL MURMU NARESH MURMU BBMKU2025001648 250703198 Hindi 260070412715
581 SUNIL RAJWAR KAMAL RAJWAR BBMKU2025001749 250703199 Hindi 260070412716
582 SUNIL RAY GOLAK RAY BBMKU2025001724 250703200 Hindi 260070412717
583 SUNITA KUMARI MOHAN MANDAL BBMKU2025001770 250703201 Hindi 260070412718
584 SUNITA KUMARI MODI DILIP MODI BBMKU2025001683 250703202 Hindi 260070412719
585 SUNITA TUDU VIJAY TUDU BBMKU2025001739 250703203 Hindi 260070412720
586 SURAJ HANSDA SABAN HANSDA BBMKU2025001777 250703204 Hindi 260070412721
587 SURENDRA MURMU RAJU MURMU BBMKU2025001750 250703205 Hindi 260070412722
588 SUSMITA BAURI DULAL BAURI BBMKU2025001645 250703206 Hindi 260070412723
589 TABBASUM KHATOON RAJAUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001715 250703207 Hindi 260070412724
590 TANNU KUMARI PAKU TURI BBMKU2025001704 250703208 Hindi 260070412725
591 UDAY GOSWAMI AYODHYA GOSWAMI BBMKU2025001663 250703209 Hindi 260070412726



592 UMME SHADIYA KHATUN MD ANJAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001757 250703210 Hindi 260070412727
593 UNJELA PARWEEN MD KALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001764 250703211 Hindi 260070412728
594 USHA KISKU SAMIRAM KISKU BBMKU2025001652 250703212 Hindi 260070412729
595 VARSHA MANDAL FULCHAND MANDAL BBMKU2025001716 250703213 Hindi 260070412730
596 VIBHISHAN RAJAK NAYAN RAJAK BBMKU2025001755 250703214 Hindi 260070412731
597 ANJUM KHATOON TOHID ANSARI BBMKU2025001664 250708001 Philosophy 260070412732
598 AYSHA PARWEEN MD NASIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001691 250708002 Philosophy 260070412733
599 DANISH AFROZ SARFUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001779 250708003 Philosophy 260070412734
600 GAYITRI KUMARI MAHNGI SINGH BBMKU2025001718 250708004 Philosophy 260070412735
601 JAINAB KHATOON MD FAJLUR RAHMAN BBMKU2025001748 250708005 Philosophy 260070412736
602 JANNATUN NISHA MD DILJAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001736 250708006 Philosophy 260070412737
603 KHUDEJA KHATOON MD JAINUL ANSARI BBMKU2025001737 250708007 Philosophy 260070412738
604 KHURSHED ANSARI MD SAHID ANSARI BBMKU2025001693 250708008 Philosophy 260070412739
605 KUNTI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001647 250708009 Philosophy 260070412740
606 MONIKA KUMARI MANDAL AYAN MANDAL BBMKU2025001684 250708010 Philosophy 260070412741
607 NAJMIN PARWEEN MD SABIR ANSARI BBMKU2025001690 250708011 Philosophy 260070412742
608 NIKHAT PARWEEN NISAR AHMAD BBMKU2025001667 250708012 Philosophy 260070412743
609 NISHA PARWEEN MD MINAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025001688 250708013 Philosophy 260070412744
610 RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL SUKU MANDAL BBMKU2025001729 250708014 Philosophy 260070412745
611 RESHMA KHATOON MD ASDULLAH ANSARI BBMKU2025001735 250708015 Philosophy 260070412746
612 SABBU KHATOON EKHLAK ANSARI BBMKU2025001700 250708016 Philosophy 260070412747
613 SANAYA PARWEEN MD ZAHIR BBMKU2025001702 250708017 Philosophy 260070412748
614 SANIYA KHATOON MD RAJU BBMKU2025001731 250708018 Philosophy 260070412749
615 SAZIA KHATOON MD SARTAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025001734 250708019 Philosophy 260070412750
616 SIMA KUMARI SANJAY KUMBHKAR BBMKU2025001657 250708020 Philosophy 260070412751
617 SITARA KHATOON ALI MOHAMMAD ANSARI BBMKU2025001689 250708021 Philosophy 260070412752
618 SOKEN SOREN NARESH SOREN BBMKU2025001769 250708022 Philosophy 260070412753
619 SONAMUNI MARANDI MANGAL MARANDI BBMKU2025001665 250708023 Philosophy 260070412754
620 TUMPA KUMARI VINOD CHANDRA MANDAL BBMKU2025001720 250708024 Philosophy 260070412755
621 UJJWAL MANDAL GANESH MANDAL BBMKU2025001726 250708025 Philosophy 260070412756
622 AASIYA JAHAN ABDUL WAHAB BBMKU2025001810 250707001 Urdu 260070412757
623 ABBU SAMA ANSARI SUBHAN MIYAN BBMKU2025001676 250707002 Urdu 260070412758
624 ANJUM PARWEEN MD NASIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001785 250707003 Urdu 260070412759
625 ARZOO KHATOON KALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001706 250707004 Urdu 260070412760
626 HAMIDA KHATOON MD ATAULLAH BBMKU2025001671 250707005 Urdu 260070412761
627 ISHRAT JAHAN MD MOHIUDDIN BBMKU2025001730 250707006 Urdu 260070412762
628 KHUSHNUMA PERWEEN MD HABIB ALAM BBMKU2025001798 250707007 Urdu 260070412763



629 KRISHMA KHATOON FARIJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001790 250707008 Urdu 260070412764
630 MD AFROZ ANSARI MD IQBAL ANSARI BBMKU2025001781 250707009 Urdu 260070412765
631 MD KASIM ANSARI MD HASAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001803 250707010 Urdu 260070412766
632 MD NASIM ANSARI MD TESAM ANSARI BBMKU2025024362 250707029 Urdu 260070412767
633 MD QASIM ANSARI ABDUR RAKIB ANSARI BBMKU2025001703 250707011 Urdu 260070412768
634 MD RAJAUDDIN ANSARI MD MAQSUD ANSARI BBMKU2025001758 250707012 Urdu 260070412769
635 MD SOHAIL ANSARI MD IBRAHIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001701 250707013 Urdu 260070412770
636 MUSRAT KHATOON MD ABDUL ANSARI BBMKU2025001674 250707014 Urdu 260070412771
637 NAJIMA PARWEEN SIRAJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001695 250707015 Urdu 260070412772
638 NUSRAT PARWEEN MD DRASAT ANSARI BBMKU2025001699 250707016 Urdu 260070412773
639 RABIYAH KOSAR MUMTAZ AHMAD BBMKU2025001763 250707017 Urdu 260070412774
640 RUKAIYA KHATOON MD ANWAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001705 250707018 Urdu 260070412775
641 RUKSHANA  KHATOON MD TASLIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001752 250707019 Urdu 260070412776
642 RUKSHANA KHATOON MD SAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001685 250707020 Urdu 260070412777
643 RUKSHAR KHATOON AZIZ ANSARI BBMKU2025001696 250707021 Urdu 260070412778
644 SABIYA PARWEEN MD HANNAN BBMKU2025001795 250707022 Urdu 260070412779
645 SADAF ASHRAF MD SOHAIL ASHRAF BBMKU2025001787 250707023 Urdu 260070412780
646 SADIYA KHATOON AINUL HAQUE ANSARI BBMKU2025001807 250707024 Urdu 260070412781
647 SAHEBA KHATOON JAVED ALI BBMKU2025001805 250707025 Urdu 260070412782
648 SAMA FIRDOUSH HABIB ALAM BBMKU2025001797 250707026 Urdu 260070412783
649 SHAMMA PARWEEN MD ARSHAD ANSARI BBMKU2025001686 250707027 Urdu 260070412784
650 SUMAIYA KHATOON SALIM JAFAR BBMKU2025001708 250707028 Urdu 260070412785
651 AFROJ ANSARI ABDUL GAFUR ANSARI BBMKU2025001051 250731001 Botany 260070312786
652 AMIN ANSARI MD USMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001002 250731002 Botany 260070312787
653 CHHOTI KUMARI NAKUL MAHATO BBMKU2025001148 250731003 Botany 260070312788
654 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANDAL SANJAY MANDAL BBMKU2025001135 250731004 Botany 260070312789
655 KOMAL KUMARI SARWAN KUMAR THAKUR BBMKU2025024376 250731012 Botany 260070312790
656 MADHU MANGAL DAS PARIMAL DAS BBMKU2025001029 250731005 Botany 260070312791
657 MEENU MURMU JIVAN MURMU BBMKU2025001089 250731006 Botany 260070312792
658 MOHINI KUMARI KALI PRASAD RAWANI BBMKU2025001098 250731007 Botany 260070312793
659 PRABHAT DAS MUKESH KUMAR DAS BBMKU2025001000 250731008 Botany 260070312794
660 PUJA KUMARI KANHAI CHANDRA DAN BBMKU2025001134 250731009 Botany 260070312795
661 SADIYA KHATOON MD SIRAJUL HAQUE ANSARI BBMKU2025001146 250731010 Botany 260070312796
662 SHIV SUMAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025024364 250731013 Botany 260070312797
663 SUKHIMUNI KUMARI HEMBRAM SUKHLAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001149 250731011 Botany 260070312798
664 ANANYA RAJ NAVIN SAW BBMKU2025001024 250732001 Chemistry 260070312799
665 ANJALI KUMARI RINKU KUMAR HARI BBMKU2025000989 250732002 Chemistry 260070312800



666 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA NARESH PRASAD GUPTA BBMKU2025001054 250732003 Chemistry 260070312801
667 ARYAN KUMAR MISHRA SANTOSH MISHRA BBMKU2025001066 250732004 Chemistry 260070312802
668 AVISHKA MARANDI DINESH MARANDI BBMKU2025001107 250732005 Chemistry 260070312803
669 CHETAN VERMA KARTIK KUMAR SWARNKAR BBMKU2025001125 250732006 Chemistry 260070312804
670 GULSHAN KR VERMA PRAMESHWAR VERMA BBMKU2025024377 250732032 Chemistry 260070312805
671 HARSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR BBMKU2025001122 250732007 Chemistry 260070312806
672 JUBERIA FATIMA NISAR AHMAD ANSARI BBMKU2025001094 250732008 Chemistry 260070312807
673 JYOTI KUMARI GORAI ARUN KUMAR GORAIN BBMKU2025001091 250732009 Chemistry 260070312808
674 KAUSHAL KUMAR MAHATO JAGDAMB MAHATO BBMKU2025001028 250732010 Chemistry 260070312809
675 KAZI MURTAJA HUSAIN KAZI GYASS AHMAD BBMKU2025001031 250732011 Chemistry 260070312810
676 KHUSHBU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR TURI BBMKU2025001030 250732012 Chemistry 260070312811
677 LIPIKA DEY UTTAM KUMAR DEY BBMKU2025001073 250732013 Chemistry 260070312812
678 MD AFTAB ALAM ABDUL RASID ANSARI BBMKU2025001040 250732014 Chemistry 260070312813
679 MD SOHEL ALAM MD AKHTAR ALAM BBMKU2025001041 250732015 Chemistry 260070312814
680 NETRA MONDAL MANOJ KUMAR MONDAL BBMKU2025001087 250732016 Chemistry 260070312815
681 NIRAJ GOSWAMI BAM SHANKAR GOSWAMI BBMKU2025001049 250732017 Chemistry 260070312816
682 NUPUR KUMARI MAHAVIR MODAK BBMKU2025001132 250732018 Chemistry 260070312817
683 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJAK BINOD KUMAR RAJAK BBMKU2025001126 250732019 Chemistry 260070312818
684 PRITAM KUMAR DAS SUBHASH RAVIDAS BBMKU2025001108 250732020 Chemistry 260070312819
685 PUNAM KUMARI KANILAL MURMU BBMKU2025001011 250732021 Chemistry 260070312820
686 RADHIKA KUMARI SUNIL SHARMA BBMKU2025001092 250732022 Chemistry 260070312821
687 RAJ KUMAR SAW DWARIKA PRASAD MAHATO BBMKU2025001118 250732023 Chemistry 260070312822
688 RAJ VISHWAKARMA BHIM VISHWAKARMA BBMKU2025001142 250732024 Chemistry 260070312823
689 RAKHI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY BBMKU2025001039 250732025 Chemistry 260070312824
690 RIYA KUMARI NIMAI PRAMANIK BBMKU2025001063 250732026 Chemistry 260070312825
691 ROUNAQUE ZABI MD SHAHABUDDIN BBMKU2025001026 250732027 Chemistry 260070312826
692 SANIA PARWEEN MD ZIAUDDIN BBMKU2025001133 250732028 Chemistry 260070312827
693 SHAKUNTALA MURMU SURESH MURMU BBMKU2025001061 250732029 Chemistry 260070312828
694 SRISTY RANI MUNNA ANIRUDDH BBMKU2025000996 250732030 Chemistry 260070312829
695 VISHAL KUMAR MAHTO MANOJ MAHTO BBMKU2025001050 250732031 Chemistry 260070312830
696 ABHAY KUMAR JHA PAWAN JHA BBMKU2025001144 250734001 Mathematics 260070312831
697 ABHIMANYU GOPE BIMAL GOPE BBMKU2025001069 250734002 Mathematics 260070312832
698 ABHISHEK MAHATO MAHENDRA MAHATO BBMKU2025000986 250734003 Mathematics 260070312833
699 ABUTALAH ABDUL HANNAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001055 250734004 Mathematics 260070312834
700 AFTAB ANSARI MD IMTAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025000987 250734005 Mathematics 260070312835
701 ALOK KUMAR MUKESH BBMKU2025001038 250734006 Mathematics 260070312836
702 ANAND SAGAR AJIT KUMAR BBMKU2025000982 250734007 Mathematics 260070312837



703 ANIKET ANAND ANANT KUMAR BBMKU2025001127 250734008 Mathematics 260070312838
704 ANITA BASKI SAHEB RAM BASKI BBMKU2025001123 250734009 Mathematics 260070312839
705 ANUJ KUMAR BIREN MAHATO BBMKU2025000990 250734010 Mathematics 260070312840
706 ARMAN ALAM SHEKH TAHA BBMKU2025001143 250734011 Mathematics 260070312841
707 BABU MANDAL KARTIK KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025001103 250734012 Mathematics 260070312842
708 BIKASH KOL DARBARI KOL BBMKU2025001093 250734013 Mathematics 260070312843
709 CHIRANJIT GORAI NIMAI GORAI BBMKU2025000999 250734014 Mathematics 260070312844
710 CHIRANJIT MONDAL NABAKANTA MONDAL BBMKU2025000995 250734015 Mathematics 260070312845
711 GOURAV KUMAR DILIP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA BBMKU2025000991 250734016 Mathematics 260070312846
712 HARIBOL GOPE NIRANJAN GOPE BBMKU2025001111 250734017 Mathematics 260070312847
713 IBRAHIM BEG CHIKU BEG BBMKU2025001008 250734018 Mathematics 260070312848
714 JAGAT MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL BBMKU2025001102 250734019 Mathematics 260070312849
715 KAJAL KUMARI YUDHISTHIR MAHATO BBMKU2025000992 250734020 Mathematics 260070312850
716 KAMLESH HEMBRAM BIMAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025001062 250734021 Mathematics 260070312851
717 KANCHAN SEN HEMANT KUMAR SEN BBMKU2025001141 250734022 Mathematics 260070312852
718 KOMAL KUMARI AJAY SINGH BBMKU2025001096 250734023 Mathematics 260070312853
719 KRISHNA MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL BBMKU2025000997 250734024 Mathematics 260070312854
720 KUMARI TISTA MISHRA PRADYUT KUMAR MISHRA BBMKU2025001097 250734025 Mathematics 260070312855
721 LAKHEE MONDAL KAJAL KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025000984 250734026 Mathematics 260070312856
722 MAHTAB ANSARI MANJUR ANSARI BBMKU2025001139 250734027 Mathematics 260070312857
723 MD AFZAL ANSARI MD RAJJAK ANSARI BBMKU2025001059 250734028 Mathematics 260070312858
724 MD EKRAM ANSARI MD RAMJAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001116 250734029 Mathematics 260070312859
725 NISHA SAW SANJAY KUMAR BBMKU2025001036 250734030 Mathematics 260070312860
726 PIYUSH GORAI PRASHANT GORAI BBMKU2025000980 250734031 Mathematics 260070312861
727 PRASANTA BAURI SUKUMAR BAURI BBMKU2025001058 250734032 Mathematics 260070312862
728 PRIYANKA KUMARI KAILASH CHANDRA BAURI BBMKU2025001099 250734033 Mathematics 260070312863
729 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA BHUIYA BBMKU2025001145 250734034 Mathematics 260070312864
730 RANI KUMARI CHOUDHARY SANTRAM SINGH CHOUDHARY BBMKU2025001075 250734035 Mathematics 260070312865
731 RANJIT RAY JANTA RAY BBMKU2025001048 250734036 Mathematics 260070312866
732 RANU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAJAK BBMKU2025001074 250734037 Mathematics 260070312867
733 RAVINA SOREN SURENDRANATH SOREN BBMKU2025001128 250734038 Mathematics 260070312868
734 SANJIV MARANDI SUBHASH MARANDI BBMKU2025001044 250734039 Mathematics 260070312869
735 SHANKAR RAVIDAS BINOD RAVIDAS BBMKU2025001007 250734040 Mathematics 260070312870
736 SHREETI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR PANDIT BBMKU2025000988 250734041 Mathematics 260070312871
737 SONI KUMARI SAW SURESH SAW BBMKU2025001004 250734042 Mathematics 260070312872
738 SUBHOJIT DUTTA KRISHNA KUMAR DUTTA BBMKU2025001009 250734043 Mathematics 260070312873
739 SWETA KUMARI GANU PRASAD MAHATO BBMKU2025001080 250734044 Mathematics 260070312874



740 AARTI KUMARI SAKHI CHAND MAHATO BBMKU2025001021 250735001 Physics 260070312875
741 ADITYA RAJAK PAPPU RAJAK BBMKU2025001070 250735002 Physics 260070312876
742 AFZAL HUSSAIN ANWAR HUSSAIN BBMKU2025001005 250735003 Physics 260070312877
743 AMBIKA KUMARI MANOHAR SINGH BBMKU2025000994 250735005 Physics 260070312878
744 ARAV SAGAR SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025024363 250735038 Physics 260070312879
745 ARPIT KUMAR GHANTI GOBINDA GHANTI BBMKU2025001117 250735006 Physics 260070312880
746 ASHISH SARKAR RAJIV SARKAR BBMKU2025001019 250735007 Physics 260070312881
747 DEVASHISH MANDAL TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025000993 250735008 Physics 260070312882
748 JATIN BURMAN LAKHI PRASAD BURMAN BBMKU2025001113 250735009 Physics 260070312883
749 KISHAN GORAI TAPAN GORAI BBMKU2025001035 250735010 Physics 260070312884
750 KOUSHAL KUMAR RAJAK PAPPU RAJAK BBMKU2025001071 250735011 Physics 260070312885
751 KUSHAL CHANDRA SAROJ CHANDRA BBMKU2025001084 250735012 Physics 260070312886
752 MANORANJAN CHATTERJEE SUBHASH KUMAR CHATTERJEE BBMKU2025001016 250735013 Physics 260070312887
753 MD ALTAF HUSSAIN MD NOUSAD ALAM BBMKU2025001017 250735004 Physics 260070312888
754 MD ARSLAAN HUSSAIN MD TAHIR HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001077 250735014 Physics 260070312889
755 MD MODDASIR NAZAR AMIR PARWANA BBMKU2025001119 250735015 Physics 260070312890
756 MD SAKIB ANSARI MD IMTIYAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025025988 250735040 Physics 260070312891
757 MD SAKIR ANSARI AHMAD HUSSAIN BBMKU2025001100 250735016 Physics 260070312892
758 MD SALEN MD SHAHJAHAN BBMKU2025024391 250735039 Physics 260070312893
759 MD SAMSHAD ALAM MD NAUSAD BBMKU2025001140 250735017 Physics 260070312894
760 MD SHAHBAJ MD SHAMIM BBMKU2025001109 250735018 Physics 260070312895
761 MISBAHUL HAQUE ABDUL RAQUEEB BBMKU2025001147 250735019 Physics 260070312896
762 MRINAL MODI PRABODH RANJAN MODI BBMKU2025001101 250735020 Physics 260070312897
763 NANDANI CHOUBEY SHANKAR KUMAR CHOUBEY BBMKU2025001042 250735021 Physics 260070312898
764 NAZNEEN PRAWEEN ANWAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001014 250735022 Physics 260070312899
765 NIKITA ANAND VIDYA RATAN THAKUR BBMKU2025001138 250735023 Physics 260070312900
766 NUPUR DEY ANTU DEY BBMKU2025001136 250735024 Physics 260070312901
767 PARWATI KUMARI SANTOSH PAUL BBMKU2025001068 250735025 Physics 260070312902
768 PAYAL KUMARI MANIK DEY BBMKU2025001067 250735026 Physics 260070312903
769 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH SHRAVAN KUMAR BBMKU2025000985 250735027 Physics 260070312904
770 PRIYESH KUMAR SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH BBMKU2025001115 250735028 Physics 260070312905
771 ROHIT SARKAR RAJIB SARKAR BBMKU2025001025 250735029 Physics 260070312906
772 SAMIR BHANDARI MATHUR BHANDARI BBMKU2025001088 250735030 Physics 260070312907
773 SANJAY TUDU NARAYAN TUDU BBMKU2025001110 250735031 Physics 260070312908
774 SOURAV SEN DILIP KUMAR SEN BBMKU2025001114 250735032 Physics 260070312909
775 SOUVIK LASKAR BISWAJIT LASKAR BBMKU2025000981 250735033 Physics 260070312910
776 SUBHASH SOREN SUNIL SOREN BBMKU2025001121 250735034 Physics 260070312911



777 SUSHMA KUMARI SRIRAM CHOUHAN BBMKU2025001130 250735035 Physics 260070312912
778 TANU SHREE CHANDRA SHREE KANT CHANDRA BBMKU2025001137 250735036 Physics 260070312913
779 TANUSHREE MAJEE KAJAL KANTA MAJEE BBMKU2025001015 250735037 Physics 260070312914
780 ABU SOHEL ALAM SHAMIM AHMAD BBMKU2025001124 250736001 Zoology 260070312915
781 AKSHAY MURMU RAVILAL MURMU BBMKU2025024373 250736048 Zoology 260070312916
782 ALIA PARWEEN MD JAFAR ALAM BBMKU2025001003 250736002 Zoology 260070312917
783 ANKU KUMARI AJEET KUMAR SAW BBMKU2025001106 250736003 Zoology 260070312918
784 ANNU RAJSHREE RAJKISHOR PRASAD MAHATO BBMKU2025001112 250736004 Zoology 260070312919
785 ANUSKA ROWANI MANOJ ROWANI BBMKU2025001010 250736005 Zoology 260070312920
786 ARIF ANSARI MD SIRAJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001104 250736006 Zoology 260070312921
787 ARZOO PARWEEN ZAINUL HAQUE BBMKU2025001053 250736007 Zoology 260070312922
788 ASHWANI KUMAR AMIT KUMAR RAWANI BBMKU2025001078 250736008 Zoology 260070312923
789 ASMA KHATOON MD MUKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025001052 250736009 Zoology 260070312924
790 BABITA HANSDA RAVILAL HANSDA BBMKU2025001018 250736010 Zoology 260070312925
791 BARSHA THANEDAR DEBABRATA THANEDAR BBMKU2025001012 250736011 Zoology 260070312926
792 DEEP LAXMI BHARTI GOUR ROHI DAS BBMKU2025001086 250736012 Zoology 260070312927
793 DIBYA MONDAL ASHOK KUMAR MONDAL BBMKU2025001057 250736013 Zoology 260070312928
794 FAHIM ANSARI USMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025024385 250736059 Zoology 260070312929
795 GOURAV KUMAR MANDAL PRABODH MONDAL BBMKU2025001034 250736014 Zoology 260070312930
796 HINA PRAWIN RAFIQUE ANSARI BBMKU2025001131 250736015 Zoology 260070312931
797 ISHRAT JAHAN SIDDIK ANSARI BBMKU2025001083 250736016 Zoology 260070312932
798 JITLAL TUDU SATYA TUDU BBMKU2025001013 250736017 Zoology 260070312933
799 JUHI PARWEEN SHOUKAT ANSARI BBMKU2025001072 250736018 Zoology 260070312934
800 KANAKLATA MURMU KHAGENDRA MURMU BBMKU2025024380 250736049 Zoology 260070312935
801 KAVITA KUMARI GANESH KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001064 250736019 Zoology
802 KULDEEP RAJ SUBAL RABI DAS BBMKU2025001006 250736020 Zoology 260070312936
803 MANJU KUMARI MARANDI SANATAN MARANDI BBMKU2025024390 250736050 Zoology 260070312937
804 MARZEENA KHATOON FIROJ ALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025001129 250736021 Zoology
805 MD ABBUBAKKAR ANSARI MD MAKSUD ANSARI BBMKU2025001120 250736022 Zoology 260070312938
806 MD ASRAR ANSARI MD MISHBAHUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001076 250736023 Zoology 260070312939
807 MD MANNU AALAM MD MINHAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025001045 250736024 Zoology 260070312940
808 MD ROSHAN JAMMER KAMRU ZZAMA BBMKU2025001043 250736025 Zoology 260070312941
809 MD SOHEL AKHTAR MD SHAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025024406 250736051 Zoology 260070312942
810 MUSKAN KHATOON MANIRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001046 250736026 Zoology 260070312943
811 NAHID ANJUM MD NASIM AKHTAR BBMKU2025001056 250736027 Zoology 260070312944
812 NAJMA PARWEEN MD MUSTAK ANSARI BBMKU2025001065 250736028 Zoology 260070312945
813 NISHA KUMARI JITENDRA SAW BBMKU2025000983 250736029 Zoology 260070312946



814 OM PRAKASH MANDAL GULAB MANDAL BBMKU2025001090 250736030 Zoology 260070312947
815 PAYAL KUMARI GANESH SHARMA BBMKU2025001047 250736031 Zoology 260070312948
816 PIHU DAS VIKAS DAS BBMKU2025001001 250736032 Zoology 260070312949
817 PIU KUMARI MAN KUMAR BAURI BBMKU2025001079 250736033 Zoology 260070312950
818 PUNAM MURMU NITAI MURMU BBMKU2025001032 250736034 Zoology
819 RABIYA PARWEEN MD HASIM ANSARI BBMKU2025001020 250736035 Zoology 260070312951
820 RAJ KISHOR MAHATO MEGHLAL MAHATO BBMKU2025001023 250736037 Zoology 260070312953
821 RAJ KISHOR MAHATO NITAI MAHATO BBMKU2025001033 250736036 Zoology 260070312952
822 RANI GIRI RANDHIR GIRI BBMKU2025024349 250736052 Zoology 260070312954
823 REHANA PARWEEN MD RAHIM ANSARI BBMKU2025024366 250736053 Zoology 260070312955
824 REHANA PRAWEEN ABDUL HAMID BBMKU2025024400 250736054 Zoology 260070312956
825 ROSE KUMARI SAW BINOD SAW BBMKU2025001037 250736038 Zoology 260070312957
826 RUDRA PRATAP CHOUHAN ASHOK CHOUHAN BBMKU2025024370 250736055 Zoology 260070312958
827 SACHIN MARANDI JAGAN MARANDI BBMKU2025001095 250736039 Zoology 260070312959
828 SAGAR KUMAR SURAJ PRAKASH BBMKU2025001022 250736040 Zoology 260070312960
829 SAHINA PARWIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN BBMKU2025001060 250736041 Zoology 260070312961
830 SAJDA PARWEEN RAFIQUE ANSARI BBMKU2025000998 250736042 Zoology 260070312962
831 SAVITRI KUMARI TUDU LAL MOHAN TUDU BBMKU2025024403 250736056 Zoology 260070312963
832 SUFFAH HASAN ARA MD TAJAMMUL HASAN BBMKU2025024367 250736057 Zoology 260070312964
833 SUSHMA KUMARI RAJAK MADHAV CHANDRA RAJAK BBMKU2025001081 250736043 Zoology 260070312965
834 TANUJA KHATOON MD IBRAHIM ANSARI BBMKU2025024371 250736058 Zoology 260070312966
835 TANUSHREE KUMBHAKAR PURNA CHANDRA KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001027 250736044 Zoology 260070312967
836 TULSI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR MISTRY BBMKU2025001082 250736045 Zoology 260070312968
837 UDAY DUTTA RAMGOPAL DUTTA BBMKU2025001105 250736046 Zoology 260070312969
838 ZIKRA MEHER MD HAFIJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001085 250736047 Zoology 260070312970
839 AADARSH KUMAR MAHATO SUMAN KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025001646 250712001 Economics 260070112971
840 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK PRASAD MISTRY BBMKU2025001658 250712002 Economics 260070112972
841 ADITYA KUMARI PANDIT BRAJESH PANDIT BBMKU2025001697 250712003 Economics 260070112973
842 AFSHANA KHATOON DILJAN ANSARI BBMKU2025001799 250712004 Economics 260070112974
843 AJIJ ANSARI MAFIJ ANSARI BBMKU2025001801 250712005 Economics 260070112975
844 ALOK ROWANI SUJIT KUMAR ROWANI BBMKU2025001780 250712006 Economics 260070112976
845 AMARJEET MANDAL MANU MANDAL BBMKU2025024394 250712110 Economics 260070112977
846 AMIT GORAI GANESH GORAI BBMKU2025001713 250712007 Economics 260070112978
847 AMIT RAJWAR DALU RAJWAR BBMKU2025001793 250712008 Economics 260070112979
848 AMJAD ALAM ABRAR ALAM BBMKU2025001809 250712009 Economics 260070112980
849 ANAND CHANDRA MANDAL DINESH MANDAL BBMKU2025001796 250712010 Economics 260070112981
850 ANISHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAV BBMKU2025001808 250712011 Economics 260070112982



851 ANJU KUMARI HOPNA TUDU BBMKU2025001772 250712012 Economics 260070112983
852 ANJUM KHATOON KALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025001782 250712013 Economics 260070112984
853 ANKIT KUMAR SHAHI NAWAL KISHORE SHAHI BBMKU2025001643 250712014 Economics 260070112985
854 ANSHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA BBMKU2025024401 250712111 Economics 260070112986
855 ARCHANA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR DAS BBMKU2025024408 250712112 Economics 260070112987
856 ARUN MAHATO PANCHU MAHATO BBMKU2025001802 250712015 Economics 260070112988
857 ASHFAQUE YUNUS AFTAB ALAM BBMKU2025024379 250712113 Economics 260070112989
858 BABLU RAJWAR AMIN RAJWAR BBMKU2025001762 250712016 Economics 260070112990
859 BAHAMUNI KUMARI GOPAL MURMU BBMKU2025024388 250712114 Economics 260070112991
860 BIHULAL KISKU LAGAN KISKU BBMKU2025001786 250712017 Economics 260070112992
861 CHANCHALI KUMARI RAJESH MAHATO BBMKU2025001673 250712018 Economics 260070112993
862 CHINTA MONDAL SUSHANTO MONDAL BBMKU2025001644 250712019 Economics 260070112994
863 CHIRANJIT DEY PAWAN KUMAR DEY BBMKU2025001639 250712020 Economics 260070112995
864 DEOKUMAR HAZRA JITENDRA HAZRA BBMKU2025001789 250712021 Economics 260070112996
865 DEV KUMAR DUTTA BHARAT CHANDRA DUTTA BBMKU2025001794 250712022 Economics 260070112997
866 DHONI DUTTA HIRENDRA NATH DUTTA BBMKU2025001765 250712023 Economics 260070112998
867 FAIZAN AHMAD RIYAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025024351 250712115 Economics 260070112999
868 FATMA KHATOON MD PIRBAKS ALI BBMKU2025001788 250712024 Economics 260070113000
869 FUL KUMARI KAILASH RAJWAR BBMKU2025001792 250712025 Economics 260070113001
870 GITA KUMARI ATWARI HANSDA BBMKU2025001783 250712026 Economics 260070113002
871 GULABI KUMARI SAHDEV KISKU BBMKU2025001791 250712027 Economics 260070113003
872 GULAM RABBANI MD FARID ANSARI BBMKU2025001642 250712028 Economics
873 JAHIRA ARSHI AHMAD RAZAA ANSARI BBMKU2025001800 250712029 Economics 260070113004
874 JIYA KUMARI GOUTAM RAJWAR BBMKU2025001804 250712030 Economics 260070113005
875 KAUSHAL KUMAR SAW KAILASH SAW BBMKU2025001711 250712031 Economics 260070113006
876 KAVITA KUMARI MAHADEV SAW BBMKU2025001670 250712032 Economics 260070113007
877 KHUSHBU KUMARI PANDEY KAMDEV PANDEY BBMKU2025001806 250712033 Economics 260070113008
878 KIRAN KISKU SUNIL KISKU BBMKU2025024392 250712116 Economics 260070113009
879 KRISH KUMBHAKAR GOPI NATH KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025001712 250712034 Economics 260070113010
880 KUMARI KALYANI GORAI KARTIK GORAI BBMKU2025001784 250712035 Economics 260070113011
881 KUMARI NAMITA MARANDI LAVESHWAR MARANDI BBMKU2025014067 250712036 Economics 260070113012
882 LAXMI KUMARI CHHUTULALA MAHARA BBMKU2025024369 250712117 Economics 260070113014
883 LAXMI KUMARI DIPAK KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013814 250712037 Economics 260070113013
884 LAXMI KUMARI MURMU BIMAL MURMU BBMKU2025024405 250712118 Economics 260070113015
885 MAHENDRA SOREN FULCHAND SOREN BBMKU2025014017 250712038 Economics 260070113016
886 MALA KUMARI GANGADHAR MAHATO BBMKU2025014036 250712039 Economics 260070113017
887 MAMTA KUMARI GOPAL RAY BBMKU2025014043 250712040 Economics 260070113018



888 MANISHA MARANDI SHYAMLAL MARANDI BBMKU2025013989 250712041 Economics 260070113019
889 MARIYAM KHATOON MUMTAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025014022 250712042 Economics 260070113020
890 MARTIN HEMBRAM SUSHIL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025014066 250712043 Economics 260070113021
891 MD AFTAB ANSARI MD ASGAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013173 250712044 Economics 260070113022
892 MD AFTAB HUSSAIN ALI HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013305 250712045 Economics 260070113023
893 MD ALTAZ ANSARI MD ALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025014051 250712046 Economics 260070113024
894 MD ARMAN ANSARI MD MURTAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025013630 250712047 Economics 260070113025
895 MD MIRAJ ANSARI MD SAMRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013993 250712048 Economics 260070113026
896 MD MUZAHID ANSARI MD JAMSHED ANSARI BBMKU2025013417 250712049 Economics 260070113027
897 MD SABAB ANSARI MD SAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013435 250712050 Economics 260070113028
898 MD SHAHAN ALI MD SHER ALI BBMKU2025014032 250712051 Economics 260070113029
899 MD TAUFIQUE ALAM MD AZIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013895 250712052 Economics 260070113030
900 MEHRUN KHATOON MUMTAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025014018 250712053 Economics 260070113031
901 MUSKAN KHATOON FARUK SHEKH BBMKU2025014020 250712054 Economics 260070113032
902 MUZAHID ANSARI ISAK ANSARI BBMKU2025013793 250712055 Economics 260070113033
903 NAJ PARWEEN CHIRAG ALI BBMKU2025014010 250712056 Economics 260070113034
904 NATASHA PARWEEN NOUSHAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013573 250712057 Economics 260070113035
905 NIKHAT PARWEEN MD SAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013999 250712058 Economics 260070113036
906 NISHA BHANDARI SWAPAN BHANDARI BBMKU2025014058 250712059 Economics 260070113037
907 NITU KUMBHAKAR AJAY KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013615 250712060 Economics 260070113038
908 PINKI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR RAWANI BBMKU2025014023 250712061 Economics 260070113039
909 PRINCY KUMARI BIR ABHIMANU PASWAN BBMKU2025014062 250712062 Economics 260070113040
910 PRIYA KUMARI AMIT GOSWAMI BBMKU2025014070 250712063 Economics 260070113041
911 PRIYANKA HEMBRAM DURGADAS HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013425 250712064 Economics 260070113042
912 PUJA KUMARI MIRULAL KISKU BBMKU2025013990 250712065 Economics 260070113043
913 PUNAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013407 250712066 Economics 260070113044
914 PUNAM RAWANI SANTOSH RAWANI BBMKU2025014013 250712067 Economics 260070113045
915 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO BIMAL KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025014037 250712068 Economics 260070113046
916 RAJEN HEMBRAM SAMIL KUMAR HEMBRAM BBMKU2025014059 250712069 Economics 260070113047
917 RAJIYA KHATOON MD ANUL ANSARI BBMKU2025014038 250712070 Economics 260070113048
918 RAKHI DUTTA RAJENDRA NATH DUTTA BBMKU2025013722 250712071 Economics 260070113049
919 RAVITA MURMU SHIVLAL MURMU BBMKU2025014075 250712072 Economics 260070113050
920 REHAN ANSARI MD SUBHANI ANSARI BBMKU2025013423 250712073 Economics 260070113051
921 RESHMA KUMARI MARANDI NARESH MARANDI BBMKU2025013992 250712074 Economics 260070113052
922 RIFAT PARWEEN MD GULJAR ANSARI BBMKU2025014000 250712075 Economics 260070113053
923 RIYA KUMARI SHARMA MUNSHI MISTRI BBMKU2025013836 250712076 Economics
924 RUPA KUMARI DOULAAT PRASAD MAHATO BBMKU2025024342 250712119 Economics 260070113054



925 SABANA KHATOON SIDDIQ ANSARI BBMKU2025014040 250712077 Economics 260070113055
926 SABNAM KHATOON BELAL ANSARI BBMKU2025014069 250712078 Economics 260070113056
927 SABUJ MANDAL SUSEN MANDAL BBMKU2025013988 250712079 Economics 260070113057
928 SAHBAN ANSARI MD MUSTAKIM BBMKU2025013175 250712080 Economics
929 SAHINA KHATOON MOFIJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013799 250712081 Economics 260070113058
930 SALMA KHATOON SALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025014008 250712082 Economics 260070113059
931 SAMMA PARWEEN MD NAZIR ANSARI BBMKU2025014039 250712083 Economics 260070113060
932 SANA HAFIZA MD ZEYAUL HAQUE BBMKU2025014034 250712084 Economics 260070113061
933 SANA PARWEEN SARIFUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025024359 250712120 Economics 260070113062
934 SANIYA KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA BBMKU2025013563 250712085 Economics 260070113063
935 SANJAY BAURI SANTOSH BAURI BBMKU2025013188 250712086 Economics 260070113064
936 SANJAY GORAI TARAPADA GORAI BBMKU2025013556 250712087 Economics 260070113065
937 SARJAN KUMAR SOREN NUNULAL SOREN BBMKU2025013875 250712088 Economics 260070113066
938 SHAHIN SHABA MD YUSUF ANSARI BBMKU2025014014 250712089 Economics 260070113067
939 SHANTI KUMARI HIRALAL SINGH BBMKU2025013995 250712090 Economics 260070113068
940 SHIVANI MARANDI JAGESHWAR MARANDI BBMKU2025014027 250712091 Economics 260070113069
941 SIMOTI KUMARI MANJUDA MURMU BBMKU2025014041 250712092 Economics 260070113070
942 SITARA KHATOON MD RAFIQUE ANSARI BBMKU2025014042 250712093 Economics 260070113071
943 SNEHA MAHATO DEEPAK KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025014015 250712094 Economics 260070113072
944 SOKAT ALI IDU KAZI BBMKU2025024409 250712121 Economics 260070113073
945 SONAL MARANDI SWARN MARANDI BBMKU2025013687 250712095 Economics 260070113074
946 SONALI KUMARI AMIRAK YADAV BBMKU2025014063 250712096 Economics 260070113075
947 SONAMUNI KUMARI SUSHIL KISKU BBMKU2025014061 250712097 Economics 260070113076
948 SOURAV ROWANI PRADIP ROWANI BBMKU2025013965 250712098 Economics 260070113077
949 SOURAV ROWANI UMAPADA ROWANI BBMKU2025013964 250712099 Economics 260070113078
950 SUNITA KUMARI MAHABIR BAURI BBMKU2025014007 250712100 Economics 260070113079
951 SUNITA KUMARI TUDU ISHWAR TUDU BBMKU2025013998 250712101 Economics 260070113080
952 SURAJ KUMAR SAH RAJESH KUMAR SAH BBMKU2025014064 250712102 Economics 260070113081
953 SURAJ MURMU DAYALA MURMU BBMKU2025014019 250712103 Economics 260070113082
954 SURYAKANT MURMU KESHAV MURMU BBMKU2025014060 250712104 Economics 260070113083
955 SUSHMA KUMARI DAN NIRMAL KUMAR DAN BBMKU2025014021 250712105 Economics 260070113084
956 SWADHINTA KUMARI PREM CHANDRA MAHATO BBMKU2025024346 250712122 Economics 260070113085
957 SWEETY KUMARI MANOJ MAHATO BBMKU2025014049 250712106 Economics 260070113086
958 TABBASUM KHATOON MD ALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025014001 250712107 Economics 260070113087
959 TARANNUM NISHA MD ISRAIL ANSARI BBMKU2025024387 250712123 Economics 260070113088
960 UJMA KHATOON HAKIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013203 250712108 Economics 260070113089
961 VISHAL KUMAR MANDAL UTTAM KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025024395 250712124 Economics 260070113090



962 VIVEKANAND HEMBRAM MAHENDRA HAMBRAM BBMKU2025013726 250712109 Economics 260070113091
963 AASTHA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RABIDAS BBMKU2025013180 250713001 Geography 260070113092
964 AFTAB ANSARI SALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025024399 250713141 Geography 260070113093
965 AJAY KUMAR RAM RAJESH RAM BBMKU2025013860 250713002 Geography 260070113094
966 AMAN KUMAR MANDAL NAVIN MANDAL BBMKU2025013595 250713003 Geography 260070113095
967 ANAMIKA KUMARI SAHEB RAM TUDU BBMKU2025013382 250713004 Geography 260070113096
968 ANISH CHARABORTY BHULAN CHARABORTY BBMKU2025013947 250713005 Geography 260070113097
969 ANISHA KHATOON MAHBOOB ALAM BBMKU2025013593 250713006 Geography 260070113098
970 ANKIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR BBMKU2025013508 250713007 Geography 260070113099
971 ANKIT KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR SAW BBMKU2025013859 250713008 Geography 260070113100
972 ANKITA MARANDI BIJAY MARANDI BBMKU2025013167 250713009 Geography 260070113101
973 ARBIND MURMU RUPAN MURMU BBMKU2025013907 250713010 Geography 260070113102
974 ARUN TUDU NARESH TUDU BBMKU2025013829 250713011 Geography 260070113103
975 ARVIND KUMAR DAS KALA CHAND DAS BBMKU2025013897 250713012 Geography 260070113104
976 ARYANRAJ HEMBRAM RAJKISHORE HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013284 250713013 Geography 260070113105
977 ASJAD ANSARI MUKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013520 250713014 Geography 260070113106
978 AYSHA KHATOON AZAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013972 250713015 Geography 260070113107
979 BABITA TUDU MOHAN TUDU BBMKU2025013481 250713016 Geography 260070113108
980 BADAL SOREN SOMAI SOREN BBMKU2025013697 250713017 Geography 260070113109
981 BHAGAT SINGH BHARAT SINGH BBMKU2025013960 250713018 Geography 260070113110
982 BHAGIRATH KUMBHAKAR GOUTAM KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013792 250713019 Geography 260070113111
983 BIJAY GOPE SANJAY GOPE BBMKU2025013842 250713020 Geography 260070113112
984 BIKASH GOPE PARESH GOPE BBMKU2025013841 250713021 Geography 260070113113
985 BITTU KUMAR MANDAL MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025024344 250713142 Geography 260070113114
986 FARIDA KHATOON AINUL HAQUE BBMKU2025013381 250713022 Geography 260070113115
987 FARINA KHATOON MD IMRAN ANSARI BBMKU2025013510 250713023 Geography 260070113116
988 FARUK ANSARI KALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013506 250713024 Geography 260070113117
989 FIROJ ANSARI MD FARID ANSARI BBMKU2025013946 250713025 Geography 260070113118
990 FUL KUMARI MARANDI SUKU MARANDI BBMKU2025024384 250713143 Geography 260070113119
991 HAJRA KHATUN MD AYUB ANSARI BBMKU2025013708 250713026 Geography 260070113120
992 HALIMA KHATOON AZAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013732 250713027 Geography 260070113121
993 HASINA KHATOON MD MAHBOOB ALAM BBMKU2025013744 250713028 Geography 260070113122
994 JAGESHAR RANA BAIJU RANA BBMKU2025013703 250713029 Geography 260070113123
995 JASMIN KHATOON AZAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013598 250713030 Geography 260070113124
996 JAYDEV MANDAL AMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013620 250713031 Geography 260070113125
997 JAYRAM KISKU SURAJ KISKU BBMKU2025013555 250713032 Geography 260070113126
998 JITU KUMAR MAHATO MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013861 250713033 Geography 260070113127



999 JOBAMUNI HANSDA MAHADEV HANSDA BBMKU2025013788 250713034 Geography 260070113128
1000 JULI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD SAW BBMKU2025013491 250713035 Geography 260070113129
1001 KAMLESH RAY VIJAY KUMAR RAY BBMKU2025013944 250713036 Geography 260070113130
1002 KANCHAN KUMARI NILKAMAL DAS BBMKU2025013830 250713037 Geography 260070113131
1003 KARAN KUMAR GOPE BBMKU2025013813 250713038 Geography 260070113132
1004 KAVITA KUMARI ASHOK YADAV BBMKU2025013720 250713039 Geography 260070113133
1005 LALITA TUDU SAMLAL TUDU BBMKU2025013874 250713040 Geography 260070113134
1006 LAXMI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR PANDIT BBMKU2025013634 250713042 Geography 260070113136
1007 LAXMI KUMARI GOUTAM MANDAL BBMKU2025013312 250713041 Geography 260070113135
1008 LIKHONI SOREN LOBAN SOREN BBMKU2025024398 250713144 Geography 260070113137
1009 MAHI SINGH RAJANAG MANI SINGH BBMKU2025013401 250713043 Geography 260070113138
1010 MANISHA KUMARI DEVILAL MURMU BBMKU2025013633 250713044 Geography 260070113139
1011 MARIYAM KHATOON MANIRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013671 250713045 Geography 260070113141
1012 MARIYAM KHATOON SEKH SULTAN BBMKU2025024397 250713145 Geography 260070113140
1013 MD ARMAN ANSARI MD NISAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013832 250713046 Geography 260070113142
1014 MD JASIM ANSARI MD HASIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013631 250713047 Geography 260070113143
1015 MD JINNAH ANSARI MD ATAULLAH ANSARI BBMKU2025013622 250713048 Geography 260070113144
1016 MD MAKHLUSUL RAHMAN MD MANIR NIZAMI BBMKU2025013527 250713049 Geography 260070113145
1017 MD MEHFOOZ ANSARI MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013499 250713050 Geography 260070113146
1018 MD MERAJ SIDDIQUEE MD NEZAM BBMKU2025013945 250713051 Geography 260070113147
1019 MD MUJAHID ANSARI MD JANIBABU ANSARI BBMKU2025013530 250713052 Geography 260070113148
1020 MD NIYAZ ANSARI NAIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013779 250713053 Geography 260070113149
1021 MD RAMJAN ANSARI MD ANWAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013534 250713054 Geography 260070113150
1022 MD SAHBAJ ANSARI MD SAGIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013170 250713055 Geography 260070113151
1023 MD SAHIL ANSARI MD NASIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013285 250713056 Geography 260070113152
1024 MD SAJJAD ANSARI FARUK ANSARI BBMKU2025013250 250713058 Geography 260070113153
1025 MD SAJJAD ANSARI MD KUDDUS ANSARI BBMKU2025013288 250713057 Geography 260070113154
1026 MD WASIM ANSARI MD MAKRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013509 250713059 Geography 260070113155
1027 MD WASIM JAFAR MD TAHIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013727 250713060 Geography 260070113156
1028 MILY KUMARI MOHIT KUMAR BBMKU2025013586 250713061 Geography 260070113157
1029 MINHAJ ANSARI MD SHAHID ANSARI BBMKU2025024396 250713146 Geography 260070113158
1030 NAJMA KHATOON MD ISLAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013581 250713062 Geography 260070113159
1031 NAMITA HEMBRAM ARJUN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013750 250713063 Geography 260070113160
1032 NASIM ANSARI TASLIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013670 250713064 Geography 260070113161
1033 NASIMA KHATOON SAFIQUE ANSARI BBMKU2025013361 250713065 Geography 260070113162
1034 NEHA KUMARI RAJU GORAIN BBMKU2025024368 250713147 Geography 260070113163
1035 NEHA PARWEEN MD MUSTAKIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013217 250713066 Geography 260070113164



1036 NIHID SALAH TASIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013525 250713067 Geography 260070113165
1037 NIKHAT KHATOON SAMIM SEKH BBMKU2025013828 250713068 Geography 260070113166
1038 NISHA BESRA NISPATI BESRA BBMKU2025013635 250713069 Geography 260070113167
1039 NITESH SINGH CHOUDHARY THAKUR LAL SINGH CHOUDHARY BBMKU2025013336 250713070 Geography 260070113168
1040 NURE JENAT MD MAHMOOD ALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025024381 250713148 Geography 260070113169
1041 PANKAJ MURMU HIRALAL MURMU BBMKU2025013776 250713071 Geography 260070113170
1042 PARWEEN KHATOON MD RAJJAK ANSARI BBMKU2025013782 250713072 Geography 260070113171
1043 PINKI KUMARI ASHOK MARANDI BBMKU2025013611 250713073 Geography 260070113172
1044 PRACHI MURMU PREM PRAKASH MURMU BBMKU2025013342 250713074 Geography 260070113173
1045 PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL BHIM MANDAL BBMKU2025024348 250713149 Geography 260070113174
1046 PRATIMA MARANDI MANDAL MARANDI BBMKU2025013649 250713075 Geography 260070113175
1047 PREETY MURMU BABUJAN MURMU BBMKU2025013402 250713076 Geography 260070113176
1048 PRITI KUMARI BISHWANATH KUMBHKAR BBMKU2025013642 250713077 Geography 260070113177
1049 PRIYA HEMBRAM SHIVAJEE HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013406 250713078 Geography 260070113178
1050 PRIYA KUMARI LOBIN HANSDA BBMKU2025013253 250713079 Geography 260070113179
1051 PRIYANKA KUMBHAKAR NIMAI KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013685 250713080 Geography 260070113180
1052 PUJA MANDAL RAMPAD MANDAL BBMKU2025013248 250713081 Geography 260070113181
1053 PUNAM BAURI RAJESH BAURI BBMKU2025013976 250713082 Geography 260070113182
1054 PUNAM HEMBRAM SARJEN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013270 250713083 Geography 260070113183
1055 PUNAM YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV BBMKU2025013774 250713084 Geography 260070113184
1056 PURAN RAJWAR HUBLAL RAJWAR BBMKU2025013853 250713085 Geography 260070113185
1057 PUSHPA KUMARI DILIP RAY BBMKU2025013769 250713086 Geography 260070113186
1058 PUSHPA MARANDI MOTILAL MARANDI BBMKU2025013274 250713087 Geography 260070113187
1059 RABIYA PARWEEN KAZI IMTIYAJ HUSAIN BBMKU2025013564 250713088 Geography 260070113188
1060 RAJU KUMAR MAHATO KULDEEP MAHATO BBMKU2025013699 250713089 Geography 260070113189
1061 RAKESH RAVI DAS KALIPAD RAVI DAS BBMKU2025013502 250713090 Geography 260070113190
1062 RAKHI KUMARI SURESH MAHATO BBMKU2025013345 250713091 Geography 260070113191
1063 RAMU RAJWAR BHAGAVAT RAJWAR BBMKU2025013325 250713092 Geography 260070113192
1064 RESHMA KHATOON ANWAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013729 250713093 Geography 260070113193
1065 RESHMA KHATOON MD RAHAMATULLAH ANSARI BBMKU2025013784 250713094 Geography 260070113194
1066 RITIK KUMAR DAS PRADEEP RAVI DAS BBMKU2025024365 250713150 Geography 260070113195
1067 ROHIT RAJWAR RAMESH RAJWAR BBMKU2025013867 250713095 Geography 260070113196
1068 ROSHAN PARWEEN MD SAHID ANSARI BBMKU2025013917 250713096 Geography 260070113197
1069 RUMANA KHATOON ATAUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013310 250713097 Geography 260070113198
1070 RUMITRA KUMARI WAKIL MAHATO BBMKU2025013318 250713098 Geography 260070113199
1071 RUPESH KISKU HIRALAL KISKU BBMKU2025013984 250713099 Geography 260070113200
1072 RUPESH RAJWAR LAMBU RAJWAR BBMKU2025013323 250713100 Geography 260070113201



1073 SABNAM KHATOON YAQUEB ANSARI BBMKU2025013737 250713101 Geography 260070113202
1074 SADIYA KHATOON JAMIL AKHTAR BBMKU2025013736 250713103 Geography 260070113204
1075 SADIYA KHATOON MD INAYATULLAH ANSARI BBMKU2025013579 250713102 Geography 260070113203
1076 SADIYA SIDDIKA NASIR JAMAL ANSARI BBMKU2025013734 250713104 Geography 260070113205
1077 SAIRIN KHATOON SAGIR KAJI BBMKU2025013826 250713105 Geography 260070113206
1078 SAJIYA PRAWEEN ABDUL QUIYUM ANSARI BBMKU2025013478 250713106 Geography 260070113207
1079 SALAUDDIN ANSARI MD SAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013577 250713107 Geography 260070113208
1080 SALMA KHATOON AZAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013731 250713108 Geography 260070113209
1081 SANGITA KUMARI MUKUND MANDAL BBMKU2025013819 250713109 Geography 260070113210
1082 SANGITA MURMU SONALAL MURMU BBMKU2025013623 250713110 Geography 260070113211
1083 SANNU ANSARI MD SALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013969 250713111 Geography 260070113212
1084 SARIFA KHATOON MUNTAJ SEKH BBMKU2025013785 250713112 Geography 260070113213
1085 SHABNAM KHATOON MD EJHAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013741 250713113 Geography 260070113214
1086 SHAHID HUSAIN MD HATIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013528 250713114 Geography 260070113215
1087 SHAHIN PARWEEN MUSLIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013603 250713115 Geography 260070113217
1088 SHAHIN PARWEEN TAHIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013454 250713116 Geography 260070113216
1089 SHAHJADI KHATOON MD IFTEKHAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013220 250713117 Geography 260070113218
1090 SHAHNAJ KHATOON KHURSIHD ANSARI BBMKU2025013892 250713118 Geography 260070113219
1091 SHAKILA KHATOON MD RAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025024375 250713151 Geography 260070113220
1092 SHITAL DAS MANIK DAS BBMKU2025013298 250713119 Geography 260070113221
1093 SHREYA VERMA AVINASH KUMAR BBMKU2025013470 250713120 Geography 260070113222
1094 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013547 250713121 Geography 260070113223
1095 SIDHSWAR KISKU RAMCHARAN KISKU BBMKU2025013696 250713122 Geography 260070113224
1096 SNEHA KUMARI DIPAK RAVIDAS BBMKU2025013500 250713123 Geography 260070113225
1097 SOHADI KUMARI CHETLAL SOREN BBMKU2025013330 250713124 Geography 260070113226
1098 SOHEL ANSARI ABDUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013971 250713125 Geography 260070113227
1099 SOMEN KUMAR MANDAL ABODH KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013817 250713126 Geography 260070113228
1100 SUKHITA MURMU BIJU MURMU BBMKU2025013616 250713127 Geography 260070113229
1101 SUMITRA MURMU SUSHIL MURMU BBMKU2025013594 250713128 Geography 260070113230
1102 SUNITA KUMARI RAMU RAJWAR BBMKU2025024393 250713152 Geography 260070113231
1103 SURAJ MALLICK ANIL MALLICK BBMKU2025013778 250713129 Geography 260070113232
1104 SURAJ MANDAL MADHUSUDHAN MANDAL BBMKU2025013858 250713130 Geography 260070113233
1105 SUSHMITA MURMU PARESH MURMU BBMKU2025024383 250713153 Geography 260070113234
1106 SWEETY KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013396 250713131 Geography 260070113235
1107 TALAB ANSARI GAYASUDDIN MIYA BBMKU2025013986 250713132 Geography 260070113236
1108 TAMANNA PARWEEN MD IZHAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013291 250713133 Geography 260070113237
1109 TULSI KUMARI ABHAY PANDIT BBMKU2025013487 250713134 Geography 260070113238



1110 VIVEK TUDU CHINIVASH TUDU BBMKU2025013983 250713135 Geography 260070113239
1111 YASMIN KHATOON MANIRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013674 250713137 Geography 260070113241
1112 YASMIN KHATOON SIRAJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013449 250713136 Geography 260070113240
1113 YUKTI AGARWAL ROHIT KUMAR AGARWAL BBMKU2025013233 250713138 Geography 260070113242
1114 ZARA KHATOON MD ZAKIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013280 250713139 Geography 260070113243
1115 ZINNAT PARWEEN MD KHURSHID ANSARI BBMKU2025013443 250713140 Geography 260070113244
1116 ABHIMANYU CHOUDHARY PRADIP CHOUDHARY BBMKU2025013602 250714001 History 260070113245
1117 ABHINATH MURMU GULU MURMU BBMKU2025013589 250714002 History 260070113246
1118 ABHISHEK MANDAL LATE VISHNU MANDAL BBMKU2025013930 250714003 History 260070113247
1119 AFROJ ANSARI SALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013349 250714004 History 260070113248
1120 AFSANA PARWEEN ANWAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013480 250714005 History 260070113249
1121 AFTAB HASAN ANSARI GULAM HASAN ANSARI BBMKU2025013474 250714007 History 260070113250
1122 AKASH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013719 250714008 History 260070113251
1123 AMAR KUMAR BAURI MANU BAURI BBMKU2025013230 250714009 History 260070113252
1124 AMAR KUMAR RAJAK KRISHNA RAJAK BBMKU2025013408 250714010 History 260070113253
1125 ANCHAL KUMARI SUDAM RAJWAR BBMKU2025013739 250714011 History 260070113254
1126 ANISHA KUMARI DHARAM PRAKASH HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013428 250714012 History 260070113255
1127 ANJALI KUMARI ANIL HARI BBMKU2025013227 250714013 History 260070113256
1128 ANJALI KUMARI MURMU DURGA MURMU BBMKU2025013754 250714014 History 260070113257
1129 ANJALI RAY MANOHAR RAY BBMKU2025013711 250714015 History 260070113258
1130 ANJANI KUMARI JHARILAL MAHATO BBMKU2025013501 250714016 History 260070113259
1131 ANJU KUMARI NARESH MANDAL BBMKU2025013429 250714017 History 260070113260
1132 ANKUSH KUMAR PRAVIN SINGH BBMKU2025013908 250714018 History 260070113261
1133 ANU RAJAK KRISHNA RAJAK BBMKU2025013369 250714019 History 260070113262
1134 ARIF HAFIZEE REYAZUDDIN KAMAR BBMKU2025013418 250714020 History 260070113263
1135 ARIFA KHATOON ABDUL ROUF ANSARI BBMKU2025013967 250714021 History 260070113264
1136 ARTI BASKI ETWARI BASKI BBMKU2025013805 250714022 History 260070113265
1137 ARTI KUMARI SANTOSH RAVIDAS BBMKU2025013265 250714023 History 260070113266
1138 ARUP MANDAL DAYAL MANDAL BBMKU2025013224 250714024 History 260070113267
1139 ASHA KUMARI RUPLAL TUDU BBMKU2025013789 250714025 History 260070113268
1140 ASHA KUMARI SAGAR MAHALI BBMKU2025013927 250714026 History 260070113269
1141 ASHA KUMARI MANDAL RANGLAL MANDAL BBMKU2025024347 250714315 History 260070113270
1142 ASHOK RAJWAR SHIBU RAJWAR BBMKU2025013974 250714027 History 260070113271
1143 ASHTAMI KUMARI DEVILAL MURMU BBMKU2025013717 250714028 History 260070113272
1144 ASJAD ALAM ATAUR RAHMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025013899 250714029 History 260070113273
1145 ASMIN KHATOON SABIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013281 250714030 History 260070113274
1146 ASMITA KUMARI JALESHWAR TUDU BBMKU2025013385 250714031 History 260070113275



1147 BABITA MANDAL SAMIR MANDAL BBMKU2025013179 250714032 History 260070113276
1148 BABLU TUDU SOMLAL TUDU BBMKU2025013482 250714033 History 260070113277
1149 BADOLI MARANDI SONWA MARANDI BBMKU2025013721 250714034 History 260070113278
1150 BAPPI DEY ARUP DEY BBMKU2025013807 250714035 History 260070113279
1151 BHARAT RAJAK RATHU RAJAK BBMKU2025024353 250714316 History 260070113280
1152 BHARATI KISKU BANESHWAR KISKU BBMKU2025013695 250714036 History 260070113281
1153 BHOLA NATH MANDAL DILIP KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013209 250714037 History 260070113282
1154 BIRENDRA RAJWAR DIPAK RAJWAR BBMKU2025013666 250714038 History 260070113283
1155 BISHAKHA DEY PINTU DEY BBMKU2025013228 250714039 History 260070113284
1156 CHANDANA KUMARI BINOD KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013326 250714040 History 260070113285
1157 CHHAYA RANI DAS SHASHI BHUSHAN DAS BBMKU2025013540 250714041 History 260070113286
1158 CHITTRANJAN KISKU RAM KRISHNA KISKU BBMKU2025013241 250714042 History 260070113287
1159 DARBIN HANSDA JARMEN HANSDA BBMKU2025013954 250714043 History 260070113288
1160 DARKHASHAN PRAWEEN MD MANIR BBMKU2025013334 250714044 History 260070113289
1161 DHANESHWARI KUMARI SHUKDEV MAHATO BBMKU2025013354 250714045 History 260070113290
1162 DHANI BASKI GULIT BASKI BBMKU2025013787 250714046 History 260070113291
1163 DHARMENDRA RAJAK KIRTAN RAJAK BBMKU2025013803 250714047 History 260070113292
1164 DIPALI TURI KAJAL KUMAR TURI BBMKU2025013359 250714048 History 260070113293
1165 DIYA DAS SUSHANT DAS BBMKU2025013194 250714049 History 260070113294
1166 DURGAMUNI SOREN RUPCHAND SOREN BBMKU2025013647 250714050 History 260070113295
1167 FARHAT JAHAN MD ASHAD KAMAL BBMKU2025013457 250714051 History 260070113296
1168 FATMA KHATOON MD MAJBUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013378 250714052 History 260070113297
1169 GAYTRI MANDAL AKASH MANDAL BBMKU2025013337 250714053 History 260070113298
1170 GEETA  KUMARI MOHALI SARJU MOHALI BBMKU2025013773 250714054 History 260070113299
1171 GITA HEMBRAM DONO HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013268 250714055 History 260070113300
1172 GOURAV KUMAR JAWAHAR SAW BBMKU2025013190 250714056 History 260070113301
1173 GOURAV SEN GOUTAM SEN BBMKU2025013713 250714057 History 260070113302
1174 GOURHARI DAS ANATH DAS BBMKU2025013331 250714058 History 260070113303
1175 GULAFSHA KHATOON MD ISMAIL ANSARI BBMKU2025013332 250714059 History 260070113304
1176 GULAM JILANI SARFUDDIN KAZI BBMKU2025013301 250714060 History 260070113305
1177 GULNAZ PARWEEN RAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013488 250714061 History 260070113306
1178 HALIMA SADIYA KHATOON ABDUL RASHID ANSARI BBMKU2025013448 250714062 History 260070113307
1179 HIRALAL RAJWAR DIGAMBAR RAJWAR BBMKU2025013572 250714063 History 260070113308
1180 IJAJ ANSARI AZAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013539 250714064 History 260070113309
1181 ISHA PARWEEN MD ALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013460 250714065 History 260070113310
1182 JAINAB KHATOON MANIRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013370 250714066 History 260070113311
1183 JASMIN KHATOON SAFIRUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013483 250714067 History 260070113312



1184 JASMIN PARWEEN MD JIYAUL HAQUE BBMKU2025013898 250714068 History 260070113313
1185 JAYKANT BASKI KISHOR BASKI BBMKU2025013689 250714069 History 260070113314
1186 JEETLAL MURMU GOPAL MURMU BBMKU2025013588 250714070 History 260070113315
1187 JUGAL KISHOR MARANDI PREMCHAND MARANDI BBMKU2025013582 250714071 History 260070113316
1188 JYOTI SOREN PRABHASH SOREN BBMKU2025013399 250714072 History 260070113317
1189 KAJAL KUMARI BINOD MANDAL BBMKU2025013669 250714074 History 260070113318
1190 KAJAL KUMARI MITHLESH MAHATHA BBMKU2025013432 250714073 History 260070113319
1191 KALYANI KUMARI RABILAL MARANDI BBMKU2025013627 250714075 History 260070113320
1192 KANCHAN KUMARI THAKUR LAL RAJAK BBMKU2025013517 250714076 History 260070113321
1193 KANIZ PARWEEN MD SIDDIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013427 250714077 History 260070113322
1194 KARAN KUMAR GOPE ASHIM GOPE BBMKU2025013692 250714078 History 260070113323
1195 KARAN MURMU BUDHINATH MURMU BBMKU2025013915 250714079 History 260070113324
1196 KAVITA KUMARI RAJESH MAHATO BBMKU2025013786 250714080 History 260070113325
1197 KHAMA KUMARI DAMU RAY BBMKU2025013214 250714081 History 260070113326
1198 KHUSBU KUMARI RAJU MAHATO BBMKU2025013367 250714082 History 260070113327
1199 KHUSHBOO KISKU KALESHWAR KISKU BBMKU2025013724 250714083 History 260070113328
1200 KHUSHBU KUMARI GULU RAJAK BBMKU2025013743 250714084 History 260070113329
1201 KIRAN KUMARI HEMBRAM LAKHINDRA HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013840 250714085 History 260070113330
1202 KRISHNA KESHAV MISHRA SHANKAR MISHRA BBMKU2025013665 250714086 History 260070113331
1203 KUMARI NISHA MOHALI MADHAV MOHALI BBMKU2025013587 250714087 History 260070113332
1204 KUMARI PRIYANKA MANDAL SARJAN MANDAL BBMKU2025013557 250714088 History 260070113333
1205 KUMKUM KUMARI RAJU BHANDARI BBMKU2025013246 250714089 History 260070113334
1206 KUNTA MANDAL MANBODH MANDAL BBMKU2025013571 250714090 History 260070113335
1207 KUSUM KUMARI SURENDRA NATH TUDU BBMKU2025013507 250714091 History 260070113336
1208 LAKHAN BASKI RAMLAL BASKI BBMKU2025013775 250714092 History 260070113337
1209 LAKHAN MURMU SANJAY KUMAR MURMU BBMKU2025013924 250714093 History 260070113338
1210 LAV KUMAR HANSDA KANU HANSDA BBMKU2025013922 250714094 History 260070113339
1211 LAXMI HEMBRAM BABUJAN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013174 250714095 History 260070113340
1212 LAXMI KUMARI GANGADHAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013629 250714096 History 260070113341
1213 LAXMI KUMARI KISHUN PRASAD SINGH BBMKU2025013709 250714099 History 260070113344
1214 LAXMI KUMARI LOV PRASHAD BBMKU2025013286 250714098 History 260070113342
1215 LAXMI KUMARI RAVI KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013383 250714097 History 260070113343
1216 LAXMI SOREN AMIN SOREN BBMKU2025013663 250714100 History 260070113345
1217 LILAM KUAMRI TALEWAR MAHTO BBMKU2025013748 250714101 History 260070113346
1218 MAHABIR RAJWAR ARUN RAJWAR BBMKU2025013641 250714102 History 260070113347
1219 MAKHDOOM JILANI ABDUL MAJID ANSARI BBMKU2025013468 250714103 History 260070113348
1220 MALLIKA GORAI BABLU CHANDRA GORAIN BBMKU2025013569 250714104 History 260070113349



1221 MAMTA BAURI RAJESH BAURI BBMKU2025013185 250714105 History 260070113350
1222 MANDEEP TUDU ANAND TUDU BBMKU2025013644 250714106 History 260070113351
1223 MANGAL MARANDI JEYOLAL MARANDI BBMKU2025013821 250714107 History 260070113352
1224 MANISHA DUTTA UJJAL DUTTA BBMKU2025013204 250714108 History 260070113353
1225 MANISHA HEMBRAM UPAN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013951 250714109 History 260070113354
1226 MANISHA KUMARI KALICHARAN MURMU BBMKU2025013513 250714110 History 260070113355
1227 MANOHAR KUMAR MAHTO BASEDEV MAHTO BBMKU2025013565 250714111 History 260070113356
1228 MANOJ SOREN SURYADEV SOREN BBMKU2025013890 250714112 History 260070113357
1229 MASUM KHATOON RAHMAN SHAH BBMKU2025013780 250714113 History 260070113358
1230 MAYNA KUMARI SAPAN DAN BBMKU2025013584 250714114 History 260070113359
1231 MD AFTAB ANSARI MD AZIZ ANSARI BBMKU2025013512 250714006 History 260070113360
1232 MD AHSAN ANSARI MD MAHMUD ANSARI BBMKU2025013225 250714115 History 260070113361
1233 MD DANISH IKBAL KAMRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013346 250714116 History 260070113362
1234 MD IRFAN ANSARI MD HAKIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013306 250714117 History 260070113363
1235 MD JUNED AKHTAR ANSARI MD IKRAMUL HAQUE BBMKU2025013462 250714118 History 260070113364
1236 MD MEHFUZ ANSARI MUKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013453 250714119 History 260070113365
1237 MD REHAN SHAH MD AZAD SHAH BBMKU2025013413 250714120 History 260070113366
1238 MD SAJJAD ANSARI MD JAINUL ABEDIN BBMKU2025013546 250714121 History 260070113367
1239 MD SHAKIL ANSARI MD SAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013553 250714122 History 260070113368
1240 MD SHOYEB AKHTAR MD ABUL HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013341 250714123 History 260070113369
1241 MINI KUMARI MURMU KOLESHWAR MURMU BBMKU2025013755 250714124 History 260070113370
1242 MINU HEMBRAM NUNULAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013535 250714125 History 260070113371
1243 MISBA KHATUN SHARIF KHAN BBMKU2025013536 250714126 History 260070113372
1244 MUNITA KUMARI MURMU JAMILAL MURMU BBMKU2025013640 250714127 History 260070113373
1245 MUNMUN DAS KESHAB CHANDRA DAS BBMKU2025013400 250714128 History 260070113374
1246 MUSKAN BHANDARI NIREN BHANDARI BBMKU2025013896 250714129 History 260070113375
1247 MUSKAN KUMARI PURAN MARANDI BBMKU2025013394 250714130 History 260070113376
1248 MUSKAN PARWEEN MD IMTIYAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025013256 250714132 History 260070113377
1249 MUSKAN PARWEEN ROUSHAN ALI BBMKU2025013315 250714131 History 260070113378
1250 NAAZ BEGAM TAJKIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013363 250714133 History 260070113379
1251 NAHID FATMA ABDUL GAFFAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013302 250714134 History 260070113380
1252 NAHID PARWEEN MD KUDDUSH ALAM BBMKU2025013702 250714135 History 260070113381
1253 NAJMIN KHATOON MD MUKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013395 250714136 History 260070113382
1254 NAMITA KUMARI RUBILAL MARANDI BBMKU2025013328 250714137 History 260070113383
1255 NANDANI KUMARI BAIJNATH SINGH BBMKU2025013465 250714138 History 260070113384
1256 NARGISH KHATOON AMIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013398 250714139 History 260070113385
1257 NEPAL RAY KOKIL RAY BBMKU2025013293 250714140 History 260070113386



1258 NIKHAT PARWEEN MD HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013444 250714141 History 260070113387
1259 NIKITA KUMARI SONARAM KISKU BBMKU2025013791 250714142 History 260070113388
1260 NIKITA MANDAL GHANSHYAM MANDAL BBMKU2025013524 250714143 History 260070113389
1261 NISHA GORAI NIMAI GORAI BBMKU2025013269 250714144 History 260070113390
1262 NISHA KHATOON MALLU KHAN BBMKU2025013911 250714145 History 260070113391
1263 NISHA KUMARI RAJU RAVI DAS BBMKU2025013514 250714146 History 260070113392
1264 NISHA KUMARI RAJWAR AMIR RAJWAR BBMKU2025013804 250714147 History 260070113393
1265 NISHA MANDAL BABLU MANDAL BBMKU2025013693 250714148 History 260070113394
1266 NISHANT RAJAK HARISH CHANDRA RAJAK BBMKU2025013796 250714149 History 260070113395
1267 NISHU KUMARI KRISHNA HANSDA BBMKU2025013881 250714150 History 260070113396
1268 NITISH KUMAR PREM SINGH BBMKU2025013442 250714151 History 260070113397
1269 NUNITA KUMARI SUNDAR HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013333 250714152 History 260070113398
1270 PARDIP MAHATO SHUKDEV MAHATO BBMKU2025013604 250714153 History 260070113399
1271 PARWATI KUMBHAKAR UTTAM KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013289 250714154 History 260070113400
1272 PARWEEN KHATOON YUNUS ANSARI BBMKU2025013221 250714155 History 260070113401
1273 PAYAL BAURI UTTAM BAURI BBMKU2025013762 250714156 History 260070113402
1274 PAYAL KHATOON RAJU SHAH BBMKU2025013777 250714157 History 260070113403
1275 PAYAL KUMARI JATAL RAJWAR BBMKU2025013740 250714159 History 260070113404
1276 PAYAL KUMARI KARTIK KARMKAR BBMKU2025013682 250714161 History 260070113406
1277 PAYAL KUMARI MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY BBMKU2025013433 250714158 History 260070113405
1278 PINKI KUMARI SHANKAR RAVIDAS BBMKU2025013352 250714162 History 260070113407
1279 PINKI KUMARI KISKU SHEO PRASAD KISKU BBMKU2025013886 250714163 History 260070134809
1280 PRAKASH HEMBRAM PRAN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013446 250714164 History 260070113408
1281 PRAMILA KUMARI ISHWAR CHOUDHARY BBMKU2025013962 250714165 History 260070113409
1282 PRASHANT DAS DILIP DAS BBMKU2025013756 250714166 History 260070113410
1283 PRATIBHA SOREN JAYDEV SOREN BBMKU2025013494 250714167 History 260070113411
1284 PRATIMA KUMARI SHIBU TURI BBMKU2025013372 250714168 History 260070113412
1285 PREM KUMAR RAJAK THAKURLAL RAJAK BBMKU2025013516 250714169 History 260070113413
1286 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL RABIDAS BBMKU2025013353 250714170 History 260070113415
1287 PRIYA KUMARI LAL MOHAN TUDU BBMKU2025013307 250714172 History 260070113414
1288 PRIYA KUMARI RAM KISHUN PANDA BBMKU2025013531 250714171 History 260070113416
1289 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SAW BBMKU2025013232 250714173 History 260070113417
1290 PRIYA MANDAL BBMKU2025013226 250714174 History 260070113418
1291 PRIYANI KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD TANTI BBMKU2025013297 250714175 History 260070113419
1292 PUJA BASKI KISHOR BASKI BBMKU2025013733 250714176 History 260070113420
1293 PUJA KUMARI BIRSA BASKI BBMKU2025013202 250714180 History 260070113424
1294 PUJA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR RAJAK BBMKU2025013355 250714178 History 260070113423



1295 PUJA KUMARI GOPAL KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013358 250714179 History 260070113421
1296 PUJA KUMARI JITEN RAJAK BBMKU2025013698 250714177 History 260070113422
1297 PUJA MARANDI GANESH MARANDI BBMKU2025013411 250714181 History 260070113425
1298 PUNAM KUMARI KISHORI MAHTO BBMKU2025013484 250714182 History 260070113426
1299 PURNIMA ROY SRIPATI ROY BBMKU2025013751 250714183 History 260070113427
1300 PUSHPA KUMARI LAKHIRAM BASKI BBMKU2025013309 250714184 History 260070113428
1301 RABINA KHATOON AINUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013351 250714185 History 260070113429
1302 RADHA KUMARI RAMESHWAR PANDEY BBMKU2025013882 250714186 History 260070113430
1303 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY RANJIT KUMAR PANDEY BBMKU2025013403 250714187 History 260070113431
1304 RAHUL MAHATO LATE SURESH MAHTO BBMKU2025013614 250714188 History 260070113432
1305 RAJ DAN PAVITRA DAN BBMKU2025013182 250714189 History 260070113433
1306 RAJESH MANDAL SAMIR MANDAL BBMKU2025013322 250714190 History 260070113434
1307 RAJIV HANSDA BINILAL HANSDA BBMKU2025013541 250714191 History 260070113435
1308 RAJIV RAJWAR SUKDEV RAJWAR BBMKU2025013968 250714192 History 260070113436
1309 RAKHI KUMARI MANIK CHANDRA KUMBHKAR BBMKU2025013422 250714193 History 260070113437
1310 RAKHI KUMARI MAHATO AMIR MAHATO BBMKU2025013258 250714194 History 260070113438
1311 RANJEET BASKI DASRATH BASKI BBMKU2025013851 250714195 History 260070113439
1312 RANU KUMARI ASHOK RAJAK BBMKU2025013511 250714196 History 260070113440
1313 RASHMI KUMARI RAJWAR BABLU RAJWAR BBMKU2025013801 250714197 History 260070113441
1314 RAVINA KUMARI MULIN HANSDA BBMKU2025013392 250714198 History 260070113442
1315 RAZIYA  PARWEEN MD HASIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013445 250714199 History 260070113443
1316 REKHA MARANDI AJIT MARANDI BBMKU2025013438 250714200 History 260070113444
1317 REKHA MURMU BARKA MURMU BBMKU2025013542 250714201 History 260070113445
1318 RESHAM KHATOON MD JABBAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013169 250714202 History 260070113446
1319 RESHAM MURMU ARJUN MURMU BBMKU2025013393 250714203 History 260070113447
1320 RESHMA KHATOON INTAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025013294 250714205 History 260070113449
1321 RESHMA KHATOON JALIL ANSARI BBMKU2025013450 250714204 History 260070113448
1322 RESHMA PARWEEN MD SOHAIL AKHTAR BBMKU2025013348 250714206 History 260070113450
1323 RISHU KUMARI MANOJ SHARMA BBMKU2025013561 250714207 History 260070113451
1324 RITIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR BAURI BBMKU2025013244 250714208 History 260070113452
1325 RITIKA KUMARI SUNIL MURMU BBMKU2025013839 250714209 History 260070113453
1326 RITU MARANDI BUDHAN MARANDI BBMKU2025013272 250714210 History 260070113454
1327 RIYA DAS BASAK DAS BBMKU2025013612 250714211 History 260070113455
1328 RIYA KUMARI BHAKTI MANDAL BBMKU2025013599 250714212 History 260070113456
1329 ROHIT CHANDRA MANOJ CHANDRA BBMKU2025013815 250714213 History 260070113457
1330 ROHIT KISKU SHIVNANDAN KISKU BBMKU2025013888 250714214 History 260070113458
1331 ROHIT MARANDI SITARAM MARANDI BBMKU2025013929 250714215 History 260070113459



1332 RUDRA MONDAL DULAL MONDAL BBMKU2025013770 250714216 History 260070113460
1333 RUKHSAR KHATOON SAIYAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013680 250714217 History 260070113461
1334 RUPALI KUMBHAKAR PRADIP KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013560 250714218 History 260070113462
1335 RUPALI MOHANTO KAMAL MOHANTO BBMKU2025013646 250714219 History 260070113463
1336 SABANA PARWEEN MD MUSLIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013489 250714220 History 260070113464
1337 SABINA KHATOON ASGAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013219 250714221 History 260070113465
1338 SABITA KUMARI DEBU RAJWAR BBMKU2025013772 250714222 History 260070113467
1339 SABITA KUMARI SUNIL RAJWAR BBMKU2025013956 250714223 History 260070113466
1340 SADIYA KHATOON KAMRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013618 250714224 History 260070113468
1341 SADMUNI MARANDI LALGI MARANDI BBMKU2025013745 250714225 History 260070113469
1342 SAEBA PARWEEN MD MAJID ANSARI BBMKU2025013261 250714226 History 260070113470
1343 SAFIK ANSARI RASHID ANSARI BBMKU2025013236 250714227 History 260070113471
1344 SAGEN MARANDI SUDHIR MARANDI BBMKU2025013503 250714228 History 260070113472
1345 SAHDEV HEMBRAM RAVILAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013870 250714229 History 260070113473
1346 SAHNAJ KHATOON FARJUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013920 250714230 History 260070113474
1347 SAKINA PARWEEN MUSLIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013171 250714231 History 260070113475
1348 SAKSHI KUMARI SUBODH PRASAD BBMKU2025013725 250714232 History 260070113476
1349 SALEHA KHATOON MD AZAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013574 250714233 History 260070113477
1350 SALMA KHATOON AMIN KAZI BBMKU2025013653 250714234 History 260070113478
1351 SALONI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA BBMKU2025013366 250714235 History 260070113479
1352 SAMEER TUDU SONALAL TUDU BBMKU2025013479 250714236 History 260070113480
1353 SAMIYA PARWEEN BASIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013688 250714237 History 260070113481
1354 SAMPA DAS SITARAM DAS BBMKU2025013404 250714238 History 260070113482
1355 SAMRIN KHATOON MD JAHID ANSARI BBMKU2025013710 250714239 History 260070113483
1356 SANDEEP MAHALI BABLU MAHALI BBMKU2025013783 250714240 History 260070113484
1357 SANGEETA KUMARI NAVIK MANDAL BBMKU2025013610 250714241 History 260070113485
1358 SANIYA PARWEEN GULAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013186 250714242 History 260070113486
1359 SANIYA PARWEEN MD NURUL HAQUE ANSARI BBMKU2025013340 250714244 History 260070113487
1360 SANIYA PARWEEN SAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013278 250714243 History 260070113488
1361 SANJANA KUMARI BHARAT GOSWAMI BBMKU2025013384 250714245 History 260070113489
1362 SANJANA SOREN MAHADEV SOREN BBMKU2025013492 250714246 History 260070113490
1363 SANJOTI KUMARI HEMLAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013380 250714247 History 260070113491
1364 SANTOSH MURMU JITLAL MURMU BBMKU2025013463 250714248 History 260070113492
1365 SANTOSH RAJWAR ALKU RAJWAR BBMKU2025013619 250714249 History 260070113493
1366 SARGAM SONA RAMDEO MISTRI BBMKU2025013338 250714250 History 260070113494
1367 SARITA BESRA SUNIL KUMAR BESRA BBMKU2025013434 250714251 History 260070113495
1368 SAROWAR KHATOON BABLU KHAN BBMKU2025013916 250714252 History 260070113496



1369 SARSAWATI SOREN AGESHWAR SOREN BBMKU2025013316 250714253 History 260070113497
1370 SAVIKA HANSDA RAJKUMAR HANSDA BBMKU2025013585 250714254 History 260070113498
1371 SHABA PARVEEN SHAMIM AHAMAD BBMKU2025013327 250714255 History 260070113499
1372 SHAHEEN PARWEEN ISRAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013466 250714256 History 260070113500
1373 SHAHIN KHATOON IMTIYAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025013486 250714257 History 260070113501
1374 SHAHIN MARIYAM MD SIDDIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013210 250714258 History 260070113502
1375 SHAHINA KHATOON SALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013388 250714259 History 260070113503
1376 SHAHNAJ PARWEEN MD NAUSHAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013379 250714260 History 260070113504
1377 SHAKUNTLA KUMARI LUBIN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013659 250714261 History 260070113505
1378 SHANTI HEMBRAM AVINASH HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013264 250714262 History 260070113506
1379 SHANTI KUMARI FANI BHUSHAN MANDAL BBMKU2025013485 250714263 History 260070113507
1380 SHARMILA KUMARI KALESHWAR HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013389 250714264 History 260070113508
1381 SHEKA KUMARI SAPAN RAKSHIT BBMKU2025013496 250714265 History 260070113509
1382 SHIKHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY BBMKU2025013650 250714266 History 260070113510
1383 SHILPA KUMARI DAN ACHINTA KUMAR DAN BBMKU2025013231 250714267 History 260070113511
1384 SHIV SOREN SHANKAR SOREN BBMKU2025013592 250714268 History 260070113512
1385 SHOBHA KUMARI NUNULAL RAUT BBMKU2025013208 250714269 History 260070113513
1386 SHOBHA MURMU LAKHINDRA MURMU BBMKU2025013632 250714270 History 260070113514
1387 SIMA KUMARI LAKHAN MAHATO BBMKU2025013869 250714271 History 260070113515
1388 SIMA KUMARI MURMU KISTU MANJHI BBMKU2025013447 250714272 History 260070113516
1389 SIMOTI KUMARI RAMLAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013317 250714273 History 260070113517
1390 SITU KUMARI RAJU RAJWAR BBMKU2025013424 250714274 History 260070113518
1391 SNEHA KUMARI AKHILESHWAR RAJWAR BBMKU2025013735 250714277 History 260070113519
1392 SNEHA KUMARI SANJAY CHAURASIYA BBMKU2025013178 250714275 History 260070113521
1393 SNEHA KUMARI SITA RAM NONIA BBMKU2025013212 250714276 History 260070113520
1394 SOAB ANSARI MD SULTAN BBMKU2025013533 250714278 History 260070113522
1395 SOMA CHANDRA NISHIR CHANDRA BBMKU2025013497 250714279 History 260070113523
1396 SONALI KUMARI SIBON MARANDI BBMKU2025013790 250714280 History 260070113524
1397 SONAM KHATOON MD MOHSIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013391 250714281 History 260070113525
1398 SONAM KUMBHAKAR MANTU KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013295 250714282 History 260070113526
1399 SONAMUNI MURMU SHIVCHAND MURMU BBMKU2025013668 250714283 History 260070113527
1400 SONU RAJAK PANCHANAN RAJAK BBMKU2025013347 250714284 History 260070113528
1401 SONU RAVI DAS TARUN RAVI DAS BBMKU2025013504 250714285 History 260070113529
1402 SUHANA KHATOON MD RAJJAK ANSARI BBMKU2025013600 250714286 History 260070113530
1403 SUHANA PARWEEN SAMSUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013364 250714287 History 260070113531
1404 SUHANI PARWEEN SAGIR KHAN BBMKU2025013914 250714288 History 260070113532
1405 SUKHINDRA HANSDA KITESHWAR HANSDA BBMKU2025013752 250714289 History 260070113533



1406 SUMAN  KUMARI PARESH RAWANI BBMKU2025013282 250714290 History 260070113534
1407 SUMIT KUMAR MANORATH KUMAR BBMKU2025013865 250714291 History 260070113535
1408 SUMITRA KUMARI RAY BAIDHNATH RAY BBMKU2025013456 250714292 History 260070113536
1409 SUNITA KUMARI MADAN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013952 250714293 History 260070113538
1410 SUNITA KUMARI SHAMLAL MURMU BBMKU2025013937 250714294 History 260070113537
1411 SUNITA MARANDI MAHESHWAR MARANDI BBMKU2025013505 250714295 History 260070113539
1412 SURAJ KUMAR RAJAK ANAND RAJAK BBMKU2025013645 250714296 History 260070113540
1413 SURAJ RAJAK MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK BBMKU2025013848 250714297 History 260070113541
1414 SURAJ RAVIDAS SITARAM RAVIDAS BBMKU2025013925 250714298 History 260070113542
1415 SUSHILA MURMU MADAN MURMU BBMKU2025013324 250714299 History 260070113543
1416 TABASSUM KHATOON KURBAN ANSARI BBMKU2025013387 250714301 History 260070113544
1417 TABASSUM KHATOON MD SALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013390 250714300 History 260070113545
1418 TAMANNA PARWEEN MD KARIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013362 250714302 History 260070113546
1419 TANNU KHATOON RASHID ANSARI BBMKU2025013374 250714303 History 260070113547
1420 TANUSHREE MONDAL PURNACHANDRA MONDAL BBMKU2025013684 250714304 History 260070113548
1421 TARANA PARWEEN GULSHAN ANSARI BBMKU2025013849 250714305 History 260070113549
1422 TARANNUM PARWEEN MD ISTIYAQUE AHMAD BBMKU2025013300 250714306 History 260070113550
1423 THAKUR RAJWAR BHIM RAJWAR BBMKU2025013812 250714307 History 260070113551
1424 UDAY KUMAR BAURI DUKHAN BAURI BBMKU2025013567 250714308 History 260070113552
1425 UMESH KUMAR MAHATO DAMODAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013566 250714309 History 260070113553
1426 URMILA KUMARI SUDAN SINGH BBMKU2025013590 250714310 History 260070113554
1427 UTTAM RAJWAR BAHADUR RAJWAR BBMKU2025013901 250714311 History 260070113555
1428 VIJAY MARANDI ASHOK MARANDI BBMKU2025013583 250714312 History 260070113556
1429 VIJAY RAJWAR PRAHLAD RAJWAR BBMKU2025013639 250714313 History 260070113557
1430 VISHWAJEET MURMU SABRAN MURMU BBMKU2025013763 250714314 History 260070113558
1431 AARTI KUMARI BHIM THAKUR BBMKU2025013410 250715001 Political Science 260070113559
1432 AASHA KUMARI GANESH KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013436 250715002 Political Science 260070113560
1433 AASHIF ANSARI USMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025013320 250715003 Political Science 260070113561
1434 ABDUSSAMAD ANSARI ABDUL KAYUM ANSARI BBMKU2025013206 250715004 Political Science 260070113562
1435 ABEDA KHATOON MD NAUSHAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013271 250715005 Political Science 260070113563
1436 ABHAY RABIDAS VIJAY RABIDAS BBMKU2025013652 250715006 Political Science 260070113564
1437 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANDAL GANESH CHANDRA MANDAL BBMKU2025013266 250715007 Political Science 260070113565
1438 ABHISHEKH KUMAR SINGH UDAY PRATAP SINGH BBMKU2025013440 250715008 Political Science 260070113566
1439 AFRIN PARWEEN MD ISLAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013913 250715009 Political Science 260070113567
1440 AFSANA FIRDOSH AKHTAR HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013760 250715010 Political Science 260070113568
1441 AJAY HEMBRAM SHOKAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013943 250715011 Political Science 260070113569
1442 AJAY KISKU MANGAL KISKU BBMKU2025013889 250715012 Political Science 260070113570



1443 ALTAMAS KABIR MD ANJAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013678 250715013 Political Science 260070113571
1444 AMAR KUMAR RAJAK PRADEEP KUMAR RAJAK BBMKU2025013467 250715014 Political Science 260070113572
1445 AMIT HANSDA ASHUTOSH HANSDA BBMKU2025013959 250715015 Political Science 260070113573
1446 AMIT HEMBRAM NANDLAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013938 250715016 Political Science 260070113574
1447 ANCHAL BAURI SANJEEV BAURI BBMKU2025013746 250715017 Political Science 260070113575
1448 ANCHAL MODI PARITOSH MODI BBMKU2025013252 250715018 Political Science 260070113576
1449 ANITA KUMARI GOPAL MANDAL BBMKU2025013415 250715020 Political Science 260070113577
1450 ANITA KUMARI JAGDISH KUMHAR BBMKU2025013267 250715019 Political Science 260070113578
1451 ANJALI KUMARI MANTU RAJWAR BBMKU2025013177 250715021 Political Science 260070113579
1452 ANJU KUMARI TINKU SAW BBMKU2025013609 250715022 Political Science 260070113580
1453 ANKIT KUMAR RAJAK MUKESH RAJAK BBMKU2025013458 250715023 Political Science 260070113581
1454 ANKITA MONDAL SRIKANT MONDAL BBMKU2025013661 250715024 Political Science 260070113582
1455 ANUBHAV GORAIN GOUTAM GORAIN BBMKU2025013357 250715025 Political Science 260070113583
1456 ANUSHKHA PANDEY JAI PRAKASH PANDEY BBMKU2025013961 250715026 Political Science 260070113584
1457 ARJUN KUMBHAKAR NILKAMAL KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013215 250715027 Political Science 260070113585
1458 ARTI KUMARI RAMESH MAHALI BBMKU2025013939 250715028 Political Science 260070113586
1459 ARTI RAI SATYENDRA KUMAR BBMKU2025013852 250715029 Political Science 260070113587
1460 ARUN MODI ASHOK MODI BBMKU2025013597 250715030 Political Science 260070113588
1461 ARUP KUMAR MANDAL NIBAS CHANDRA MANDAL BBMKU2025013195 250715031 Political Science 260070113589
1462 ASHA KUMARI SUKLAL MURMU BBMKU2025013863 250715032 Political Science 260070113590
1463 ASHIF ANSARI SIRAJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013373 250715033 Political Science 260070113591
1464 ASHIF KAZI AKRAM KAZI BBMKU2025013871 250715034 Political Science 260070113592
1465 ASHOK KUMAR KISKU RAVILAL KISKU BBMKU2025013868 250715035 Political Science 260070113593
1466 ASHRAF ANSARI AKHTAR HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013761 250715036 Political Science 260070113594
1467 ASIYA KHATOON SHAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013431 250715037 Political Science 260070113595
1468 AZMA KHATOON RUSTAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013855 250715038 Political Science 260070113596
1469 BABLI KUMARI MODI BIRENDRA MODI BBMKU2025013420 250715039 Political Science 260070113597
1470 BADAL CHAND TUDU MANU TUDU BBMKU2025013885 250715040 Political Science 260070113598
1471 BAKRID SHEKH RIZWAN SHEKH BBMKU2025013904 250715041 Political Science 260070113599
1472 BANTI KUMARI BAJAN MANDAL BBMKU2025013953 250715042 Political Science 260070113600
1473 BARSHA KUMBHAKAR NIMAY KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013738 250715043 Political Science 260070113601
1474 BASONTI MURMU BANESHWAR MURMU BBMKU2025013811 250715044 Political Science 260070113602
1475 BHARTI KUMARI GANESH RAWANI BBMKU2025013290 250715045 Political Science 260070113603
1476 BHAWANI MANDAL RAJU MANDAL BBMKU2025013247 250715046 Political Science 260070113604
1477 BIKASH KUMAR DAS KALIPAD RAVIDAS BBMKU2025013958 250715047 Political Science 260070113605
1478 BIPUL DAN SWAPAN CHANDRA DAN BBMKU2025013255 250715048 Political Science 260070113606
1479 BISHWAJEET SEN SHYAM CHANDRA SEN BBMKU2025013183 250715049 Political Science 260070113607



1480 BITTU RABIDAS ANAND RABIDAS BBMKU2025013419 250715050 Political Science 260070113608
1481 BOBI KUMARI SUBHASH MAHATO BBMKU2025013205 250715051 Political Science 260070113609
1482 CHANDA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013172 250715052 Political Science 260070113610
1483 CHANDNI KUMARI MANDAL GURUPAD MANDAL BBMKU2025013883 250715053 Political Science 260070113611
1484 CHHOTE RAM HEMBRAM BIRSA HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013955 250715054 Political Science 260070113612
1485 DAYAMUNI MURMU DEVILAL MURMU BBMKU2025013797 250715055 Political Science 260070113613
1486 DHANANJAY KISKU SUKLAL KISKU BBMKU2025013910 250715056 Political Science 260070113614
1487 DHANANJAY MANDAL ABHAY MANDAL BBMKU2025013948 250715057 Political Science 260070113615
1488 DHANANJAY SINGH KHAGENDRA NARAYAN SINGH BBMKU2025013808 250715058 Political Science 260070113616
1489 DHARMENDRA SOREN CHARKU SOREN BBMKU2025013376 250715059 Political Science 260070113617
1490 DILIP KUMAR SOREN VAKIL SOREN BBMKU2025013371 250715060 Political Science 260070113618
1491 DIVAKAR KUMBHAKAR RENGHU KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013794 250715061 Political Science 260070113619
1492 DIYA KUMARI MANDAL GOPAL CHANDRA MANDAL BBMKU2025013260 250715062 Political Science 260070113620
1493 GANGIYA KUMARI DAS ETWARI DAS BBMKU2025013628 250715063 Political Science 260070113621
1494 GANPATI KISKU CHARWA KISKU BBMKU2025013191 250715064 Political Science 260070113622
1495 GULAM SARWAR AKHTAR ALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013957 250715065 Political Science 260070113623
1496 HEMANT RAJAK SAFAI RAJAK BBMKU2025013476 250715066 Political Science 260070113624
1497 IKRAMUL HAQUE MD JAINUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013781 250715067 Political Science 260070113625
1498 INAMUL ANSARI MD MUMTAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025013196 250715068 Political Science 260070113626
1499 IRFAN ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI BBMKU2025013643 250715069 Political Science 260070113627
1500 IRFAN KHAN SAJAUDDIN KHAN BBMKU2025013798 250715070 Political Science 260070113628
1501 JAHID SHEKH AZAD SHEKH BBMKU2025013843 250715071 Political Science 260070113629
1502 JAIDEV KUMAR GURUCHARAN MAHATO BBMKU2025013654 250715072 Political Science 260070113630
1503 JAMUNA KUMARI GANGADHAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013222 250715073 Political Science 260070113631
1504 JASIM KAJI SHAHJAHAN KAJI BBMKU2025013827 250715074 Political Science 260070113632
1505 JAYDEV MANDAL SAPAN MANDAL BBMKU2025013451 250715075 Political Science 260070113633
1506 KAILASH KUMAR DAS SURESH KUMAR RAVI DAS BBMKU2025013562 250715076 Political Science 260070113634
1507 KAJAL KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO BBMKU2025013229 250715077 Political Science 260070113635
1508 KAMRUL SHEKH SHEKH JENUL BBMKU2025013847 250715078 Political Science 260070113636
1509 KARAN KUMAR MAHATO POLTU MAHATO BBMKU2025013617 250715079 Political Science 260070113637
1510 KARTIK KUMAR HAZRA SANTOSH HAZRA BBMKU2025013694 250715080 Political Science 260070113638
1511 KHUSHBU KHATOON MD IRSHAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013223 250715081 Political Science 260070113639
1512 KHUSHBU KUMARI BADAL KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013973 250715084 Political Science 260070113640
1513 KHUSHBU KUMARI NAKUL RAJWAR BBMKU2025013213 250715082 Political Science 260070113643
1514 KHUSHBU KUMARI NANKU MAHATO BBMKU2025013655 250715083 Political Science 260070113641
1515 KHUSHBU KUMARI SUNIL MAHATO BBMKU2025013543 250715085 Political Science 260070113642
1516 KHUSHI ROWANI PARIMAL ROWANI BBMKU2025013660 250715086 Political Science 260070113644



1517 KHUSHNUD ALAM ENUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013657 250715087 Political Science 260070113645
1518 KIRITI DAN SHIV CHANDRA DAN BBMKU2025013824 250715088 Political Science 260070113646
1519 KISAN HANSDA RAVILAL HANSDA BBMKU2025013718 250715089 Political Science 260070113647
1520 KOMAL KUMARI TINKU KUMAR YADAV BBMKU2025013626 250715090 Political Science 260070113648
1521 KOMOTI HEMBRAM RAM DAS HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013864 250715091 Political Science 260070113649
1522 KOUSHAR JAHAN ATAUR RAHMAN BBMKU2025013181 250715092 Political Science 260070113650
1523 KUAMRI BABITA RAY KALO RAY BBMKU2025013414 250715093 Political Science 260070113651
1524 KUMARI NILAM GOPE SAHDEV GOPE BBMKU2025013621 250715094 Political Science 260070113652
1525 KUMARI PUNAM RAJWAR SHYAM PRASAD RAJWAR BBMKU2025013872 250715095 Political Science 260070113653
1526 KUMARI RINA MAHATO ARBIND MAHATO BBMKU2025013765 250715096 Political Science
1527 KUMKUM GORAI KHAGEN GORAI BBMKU2025013568 250715097 Political Science 260070113654
1528 KUMKUM KUMARI MANESH MANDAL BBMKU2025013532 250715098 Political Science 260070113655
1529 KUMKUM MONDAL RIPAN MONDAL BBMKU2025013518 250715099 Political Science 260070113656
1530 KUNDAN KUMAR DAS SUBHASH RABIDAS BBMKU2025013648 250715100 Political Science 260070113657
1531 LAKHINDAR MANDAL RAM PRASAD MANDAL BBMKU2025013933 250715101 Political Science 260070113658
1532 LALITA MANDAL NIMAI MANDAL BBMKU2025013314 250715102 Political Science 260070113659
1533 LAXMI HEMBRAM RAMPRAVESH HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013277 250715103 Political Science 260070113660
1534 LAXMI KUMARI BHUTA MARANDI BBMKU2025013329 250715104 Political Science 260070113661
1535 LAXMI MONDAL DUGAI MONDAL BBMKU2025013608 250715105 Political Science 260070113662
1536 MALA GORAI BINOD GORAI BBMKU2025013596 250715106 Political Science 260070113663
1537 MAMANI GORAIN HARADHAN GORAIN BBMKU2025013768 250715107 Political Science 260070113664
1538 MANIK TURI DHIRAN TURI BBMKU2025013706 250715108 Political Science 260070113665
1539 MANJU KUMARI NARAYAN MURMU BBMKU2025013977 250715109 Political Science 260070113666
1540 MD AAMAN ANSARI MD NASIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013558 250715110 Political Science 260070113667
1541 MD AKMAL ANSARI MD AKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013676 250715111 Political Science 260070113668
1542 MD ANIS BAZMEE AKRAM HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013705 250715112 Political Science 260070113669
1543 MD ASHARFUL KISMAT ANSARI BBMKU2025013679 250715113 Political Science 260070113670
1544 MD FAIZ ANSARI MD NAUSHAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013473 250715114 Political Science 260070113671
1545 MD IMRAN ANSARI MD IRSHAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013242 250715115 Political Science 260070113673
1546 MD IMRAN ANSARI MD MOKIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013559 250715116 Political Science 260070113672
1547 MD IRFAN ANSARI MD YASIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013795 250715117 Political Science 260070113674
1548 MD IRSHAD ANSARI MD ISRAIL ANSARI BBMKU2025013681 250715118 Political Science 260070113675
1549 MD ISMAIL ANSARI MD NAIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013970 250715119 Political Science 260070113676
1550 MD MOZAHID ANSARI MD AZAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013975 250715120 Political Science 260070113677
1551 MD MUJAHID MD ASLAM BBMKU2025013936 250715121 Political Science 260070113678
1552 MD MUSTAK ANSARI ALI HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013857 250715122 Political Science 260070113679
1553 MD RIYAJ ANSARI MD SOKAT ANSARI BBMKU2025013475 250715123 Political Science 260070113680



1554 MD SAHIL ANSARI ALI MOHAMMAD BBMKU2025013197 250715124 Political Science 260070113681
1555 MD SAJJAD ANSARI ABDUL QAIYUM ANSARI BBMKU2025013809 250715125 Political Science 260070113682
1556 MD SOHAIL ANSARI MD SAMSHER ANSARI BBMKU2025013672 250715126 Political Science 260070113683
1557 MD SOHEL ANSARI ABDUL MAJID BBMKU2025013664 250715127 Political Science 260070113684
1558 MD TAIYAB ANSARI MD ISMAIL ANSARI BBMKU2025013667 250715128 Political Science 260070113685
1559 MD TANWIR ANSARI SHAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013651 250715129 Political Science 260070113686
1560 MD TAUFIK ANSARI MD SIDDIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013767 250715130 Political Science 260070113687
1561 MOFIJ ANSARI NEMUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013701 250715131 Political Science 260070113688
1562 MOHANI KISKU MOTILAL KISKU BBMKU2025013426 250715132 Political Science 260070113689
1563 MOHNI MANDAL DEEPAK MANDAL BBMKU2025013412 250715133 Political Science 260070113690
1564 MOJAMMIL RAHMAN MD RAMJAN ANSARI BBMKU2025013982 250715134 Political Science 260070113691
1565 MONIKA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BBMKU2025013168 250715135 Political Science 260070113692
1566 MOUSHAMI KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN PANDEY BBMKU2025013344 250715136 Political Science 260070113693
1567 MRINAL KUMAR MANDAL BASUDEV MANDAL BBMKU2025013749 250715137 Political Science 260070113694
1568 MUBARAK ANSARI INTAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025013675 250715138 Political Science 260070113695
1569 MUNMUN MONDAL FANI LAL MONDAL BBMKU2025013375 250715139 Political Science 260070113696
1570 MUSKAN KHATOON INAMUL HAQUE BBMKU2025013893 250715140 Political Science 260070113697
1571 NAINA KUMARI LOBIN RAJAK BBMKU2025013606 250715141 Political Science 260070113698
1572 NAJIYA KHATOON RAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013625 250715142 Political Science 260070113699
1573 NAJMIN NISHA ZAKIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013545 250715143 Political Science 260070113700
1574 NAJRIN KHATOON MD NASIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013273 250715144 Political Science 260070113701
1575 NAMITA KUMARI DUGAY MANDAL BBMKU2025013243 250715145 Political Science 260070113702
1576 NANDANI KUMARI SEN UTTAM KUMAR SEN BBMKU2025013360 250715146 Political Science 260070113703
1577 NARAYANI KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013452 250715147 Political Science 260070113704
1578 NAZIA KHATOON SARTAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025013800 250715148 Political Science 260070113705
1579 NAZIA PARWEEN MD ABID ANSARI BBMKU2025013658 250715149 Political Science 260070113706
1580 NAZIYA KHATOON KUDDUS ANSARI BBMKU2025013477 250715150 Political Science 260070113707
1581 NAZNI KHATUN MAHABUB SEKH BBMKU2025013656 250715151 Political Science 260070113708
1582 NEHA MODI ARJUN MODI BBMKU2025013421 250715152 Political Science 260070113709
1583 NIKHAT JAHAN MD HASEN ANSARI BBMKU2025013714 250715153 Political Science 260070113710
1584 NIKITA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013704 250715154 Political Science 260070113711
1585 NISHA KUMARI KANHAI BAURI BBMKU2025013691 250715155 Political Science 260070113712
1586 NISHA PARWEEN SAFIULLAH ANSARI BBMKU2025013637 250715156 Political Science 260070113713
1587 NISHAN KUMAR DAS NITAY RABIDAS BBMKU2025013985 250715157 Political Science 260070113714
1588 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO JANKI MAHATO BBMKU2025013683 250715158 Political Science 260070113715
1589 NUPUR BAURI BABLU BAURI BBMKU2025013846 250715159 Political Science
1590 NUPUR PAUL SHUBHASHISH PAUL BBMKU2025013283 250715160 Political Science 260070113716



1591 NURJAHAN KHATOON KUDDUS ANSARI BBMKU2025013471 250715161 Political Science 260070113717
1592 NUSRAT JAHAN MANSUR ALAM BBMKU2025013430 250715162 Political Science 260070113718
1593 PANKAJ MANDAL YUDHISHTHIR MANDAL BBMKU2025013942 250715163 Political Science 260070113719
1594 PARWEJ ANSARI ISLAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013239 250715164 Political Science 260070113720
1595 PAYAL KUMARI GANESH KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013605 250715165 Political Science 260070113721
1596 PAYAL MANDAL NABIK KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013766 250715167 Political Science 260070113723
1597 PAYAL MANDAL NIRANJAN MANDAL BBMKU2025013311 250715166 Political Science 260070113722
1598 PAYAL MODI MANTOSH MODI BBMKU2025013249 250715168 Political Science 260070113724
1599 PINKI KUMARI CHHUTU KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013308 250715170 Political Science 260070113725
1600 PINKI KUMARI SARJU MAHATO BBMKU2025013198 250715169 Political Science 260070113726
1601 PINKI MURMU MADHUSUDAN MURMU BBMKU2025013802 250715171 Political Science 260070113727
1602 POONAM KUMARI PAWAN MANDAL BBMKU2025013386 250715172 Political Science 260070113728
1603 PRADIP KUMAR MURMU SUKHLAL MURMU BBMKU2025013909 250715173 Political Science 260070113729
1604 PRASANJIT BAURI NIMAY BAURI BBMKU2025013638 250715174 Political Science 260070113730
1605 PRATIMA KUMARI HEMBRAM SUKHDEV HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013822 250715175 Political Science 260070113731
1606 PREM MOHALI SUNIL MOHALI BBMKU2025013966 250715176 Political Science 260070113732
1607 PRINKA KUMARI MAHADEV MAHATO BBMKU2025013850 250715177 Political Science
1608 PRIYA KUMARI JAGANNATH KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013461 250715178 Political Science 260070113733
1609 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHITRANJAN SAW BBMKU2025013523 250715179 Political Science 260070113734
1610 PRIYANKA MANDAL RAHANI MANDAL BBMKU2025013313 250715180 Political Science 260070113735
1611 PRIYASHANTI KUMARI MOHAKLAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013835 250715181 Political Science 260070113736
1612 PUJA KUMARI CHHOTELAL MAHATO BBMKU2025013495 250715183 Political Science 260070113738
1613 PUJA KUMARI VINOD BASKI BBMKU2025013526 250715182 Political Science 260070113737
1614 PUJA KUMBHAKAR MAHABIR KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013825 250715184 Political Science 260070113739
1615 PURNIMA PAUL BABLU PAUL BBMKU2025013263 250715185 Political Science 260070113740
1616 PUSHPA RAJAK NARESH RAJAK BBMKU2025013299 250715186 Political Science 260070113741
1617 PUTUL MONDAL KARTIK MONDAL BBMKU2025013238 250715187 Political Science 260070113742
1618 RABINA KHATOON SALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013498 250715188 Political Science 260070113743
1619 RADHIKA KUMARI SAKHI CHAND MAHATO BBMKU2025013199 250715189 Political Science 260070113744
1620 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ RAWANI BBMKU2025013926 250715190 Political Science 260070113745
1621 RAHUL KUMAR BHANDARI CHHOTELAL BHANDARI BBMKU2025013845 250715191 Political Science 260070113746
1622 RAHUL MANDAL AMULYA MANDAL BBMKU2025013575 250715193 Political Science 260070113748
1623 RAHUL MANDAL NIMAY MANDAL BBMKU2025013887 250715192 Political Science 260070113747
1624 RAJ KUMAR SAW SANJAY SAW BBMKU2025013522 250715194 Political Science 260070113749
1625 RAJIYA KHATOON FARUK ANSARI BBMKU2025013437 250715196 Political Science 260070113750
1626 RAJIYA KHATOON JAMRUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013335 250715195 Political Science 260070113751
1627 RAJKISHOR MURMU PARDEEP KUMAR MURMU BBMKU2025013856 250715197 Political Science 260070113752



1628 RAKESH KUMBHAKAR MITHU KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013276 250715198 Political Science 260070113753
1629 RAM MURMU SOMLAL MURMU BBMKU2025013607 250715199 Political Science 260070113754
1630 RAMAN RAJAK SANJAY RAJAK BBMKU2025013472 250715200 Political Science 260070113755
1631 RAMDEV KISKU PRAKASH KISKU BBMKU2025013397 250715201 Political Science 260070113756
1632 RANA BANERJEE TIRTHA BANERJEE BBMKU2025013365 250715202 Political Science 260070113757
1633 REHAN FAJAL MD SOHAIL ANSARI BBMKU2025013673 250715203 Political Science 260070113758
1634 REHANA PARWEEN DIL MOHAMMAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013189 250715204 Political Science 260070113759
1635 REJINA KHATOON TASIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013854 250715205 Political Science 260070113760
1636 RENUKA KUMARI BHARTI RAMSHARAN BHARTI BBMKU2025013712 250715206 Political Science 260070113761
1637 RESHAM KHATOON MD RAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013192 250715207 Political Science 260070113762
1638 RICK BANERJEE SHYAMAL BANERJEE BBMKU2025013613 250715208 Political Science 260070113763
1639 RITA KUMARI BHAIRAV MANDAL BBMKU2025013292 250715209 Political Science 260070113764
1640 RIYA KUMARI MANDAL NIMAI CHANDRA MANDAL BBMKU2025013262 250715210 Political Science 260070113765
1641 RIYA MONDAL BABLU MONDAL BBMKU2025013254 250715211 Political Science 260070113766
1642 RIYAZ ANSARI SIRAJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013932 250715212 Political Science 260070113767
1643 ROHIT KUMAR BHANDARI CHHOTELAL BHANDARI BBMKU2025013844 250715213 Political Science 260070113768
1644 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO AJIT KUMAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013816 250715214 Political Science 260070113769
1645 ROHIT MANDAL VISHWANATH MANDAL BBMKU2025013823 250715215 Political Science 260070113770
1646 ROHIT RAJAK SURESH RAJAK BBMKU2025013810 250715216 Political Science 260070113771
1647 ROSHAN ARA SIRAJ ANSARI BBMKU2025013728 250715217 Political Science 260070113772
1648 ROSHAN KUMAR MANDAL MANTOSH MANDAL BBMKU2025013758 250715218 Political Science 260070113773
1649 ROSHAN PARVEEN RUSTAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013321 250715219 Political Science 260070113774
1650 RUBI MANDAL DHRUVA MANDAL BBMKU2025013884 250715220 Political Science 260070113775
1651 RUDRANIL CHAKRABORTY RABIN CHAKRABORTY BBMKU2025013902 250715221 Political Science 260070113776
1652 RUMANIA PARWEEN MD IBRAHIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013350 250715222 Political Science 260070113777
1653 RUMPA CHOWDHARY BIMAL CHOWDHARY BBMKU2025013662 250715223 Political Science 260070113778
1654 SABHAWATI MARANDI SHUKLAL MARANDI BBMKU2025013686 250715224 Political Science 260070113779
1655 SABIR ANSARI MOFIJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013921 250715225 Political Science 260070113780
1656 SACHIN GORAI ROHIT GORAI BBMKU2025013235 250715226 Political Science 260070113781
1657 SADIYA KHATOON MD ILYAS ANSARI BBMKU2025013464 250715228 Political Science 260070113783
1658 SADIYA KHATOON MD MAJHAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013806 250715227 Political Science 260070113782
1659 SADIYA PARWEEN AFROJ SAHA BBMKU2025013234 250715230 Political Science 260070113784
1660 SADIYA PARWEEN MD SALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013928 250715229 Political Science 260070113785
1661 SAHIL FARHAN MD MUKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013544 250715231 Political Science 260070113786
1662 SAHIN PARWEEN AFTAB ANSARI BBMKU2025013963 250715232 Political Science 260070113787
1663 SAHINA PARWEEN MD IMTAYAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025013747 250715233 Political Science 260070113788
1664 SAKSHI KUMARI VIKASH SINGH CHOUDHARY BBMKU2025013894 250715234 Political Science 260070113789



1665 SALEHA KHATOON MD SABIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013838 250715235 Political Science 260070113790
1666 SAMIR MANDAL CHANU MANDAL BBMKU2025013554 250715236 Political Science 260070113791
1667 SANCHITA MONDAL SANTOSH MONDAL BBMKU2025013905 250715237 Political Science 260070113792
1668 SANI MARANDI GOBARDHAN MARANDI BBMKU2025013624 250715238 Political Science 260070113793
1669 SANIYA MANSURI MD NASIM BBMKU2025013918 250715239 Political Science
1670 SANJANA MONDAL MANBODH MANDAL BBMKU2025013184 250715240 Political Science 260070113794
1671 SANJANA TUDU KISHAN TUDU BBMKU2025013245 250715241 Political Science 260070113795
1672 SANJAY HANSADA SANATAN HANSDA BBMKU2025013940 250715242 Political Science 260070113796
1673 SANJU KUMAR PODDAR RAJU PODDAR BBMKU2025013935 250715243 Political Science 260070113797
1674 SANJYOTI TURI NIMAI TURI BBMKU2025013764 250715244 Political Science 260070113798
1675 SANMUNI HEMBRAM DEVILAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013576 250715245 Political Science 260070113799
1676 SANTOSH PANDIT RADHE PANDIT BBMKU2025013405 250715246 Political Science 260070113800
1677 SARITA KUMARI YUDHISHTHIR MANDAL BBMKU2025013416 250715247 Political Science 260070113801
1678 SAVITA TUDU SANATAN TUDU BBMKU2025013207 250715248 Political Science 260070113802
1679 SHABANA KHATOON MD SIRAJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013716 250715249 Political Science 260070113803
1680 SHABNAM KHATOON MD RAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013919 250715251 Political Science 260070113804
1681 SHABNAM KHATOON SHAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013187 250715250 Political Science 260070113805
1682 SHAHBAZ ALAM MD NISAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013707 250715253 Political Science 260070113807
1683 SHAHBAZ ALAM SATTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013677 250715252 Political Science 260070113806
1684 SHAHEEN PARWEEN MD HALIM ANSARI BBMKU2025013201 250715254 Political Science 260070113808
1685 SHAHIBA PARWEEN SEKH HABIB BBMKU2025013891 250715255 Political Science 260070113809
1686 SHAMMA PARWEEN AKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013287 250715256 Political Science 260070113810
1687 SHASHI KANT DAS BHIM PADA ROHIDAS BBMKU2025013237 250715257 Political Science 260070134810
1688 SHASHTI BAURI FATIK BAURI BBMKU2025013636 250715258 Political Science 260070113811
1689 SHILPA MONDAL SHYAM MONDAL BBMKU2025013275 250715259 Political Science 260070113812
1690 SHIVANI KUMARI MULINDAR MURMU BBMKU2025013551 250715260 Political Science 260070113813
1691 SHREE LAXMI TUDU MAHABIR TUDU BBMKU2025013873 250715261 Political Science 260070113814
1692 SHREYA KUMARI NEELMOHAN MISHRA BBMKU2025013409 250715262 Political Science 260070113815
1693 SHYAM KUMAR THAKUR BIJAY THAKUR BBMKU2025013591 250715263 Political Science 260070113816
1694 SHYAM SUNDAR SOREN SATISH SOREN BBMKU2025013866 250715264 Political Science 260070113817
1695 SIMA KUMARI CHANDRA MOHAN MAHTO BBMKU2025013216 250715265 Political Science 260070113818
1696 SITALAL HEMBRAM PARMESHWAR HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013931 250715266 Political Science 260070113819
1697 SIYARAM MAHATO CHETLAL MAHATO BBMKU2025013193 250715267 Political Science 260070113820
1698 SOHEL AKHTAR KALIMUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013257 250715268 Political Science 260070113821
1699 SONALI KUMARI SURESH TUDU BBMKU2025013548 250715269 Political Science 260070113822
1700 SONALI MANDAL SUKUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013537 250715270 Political Science 260070113824
1701 SONALI MANDAL UTTAM CHANDRA MANDAL BBMKU2025013723 250715271 Political Science 260070113823



1702 SONALI SOREN SUKU SOREN BBMKU2025013862 250715272 Political Science 260070113825
1703 SONI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD BBMKU2025013521 250715273 Political Science 260070113826
1704 SONIYA BASKEY DEVISAN BASKEY BBMKU2025013356 250715274 Political Science 260070113827
1705 SORODHANI MURMU JAYDEV MURMU BBMKU2025013742 250715275 Political Science 260070113828
1706 SUBHADHRA KUMARI MANIK CHAND KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025013469 250715276 Political Science 260070113829
1707 SUBRATA GORAIN UTTAM KUMAR GORAIN BBMKU2025013240 250715277 Political Science 260070113830
1708 SUJEET KUMAR MANDAL PARMESHWAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013757 250715278 Political Science 260070113831
1709 SUJEET MARANDI RAJENDRA MARANDI BBMKU2025013818 250715279 Political Science 260070113832
1710 SUJETA HEMBRAM SAHADEV HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013570 250715280 Political Science 260070113833
1711 SUJIT DAS HALADHAR DAS BBMKU2025013303 250715281 Political Science 260070113834
1712 SUJIT MONDAL PARDIP MONDAL BBMKU2025013304 250715282 Political Science 260070113835
1713 SUMAIYA PARWEEN AJAD ANSARI BBMKU2025013837 250715283 Political Science 260070113836
1714 SUMEYA KHATOON MAJID ANSARI BBMKU2025013515 250715284 Political Science 260070113837
1715 SUMIT GOSWAMI HIRALAL GOSWAMI BBMKU2025013941 250715285 Political Science 260070113838
1716 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA NIRANJAN RAM BBMKU2025013377 250715286 Political Science 260070113839
1717 SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL BIKASH KUMAR MANDAL BBMKU2025013831 250715287 Political Science 260070113840
1718 SUMIT MAHATO KUNWAR MAHATO BBMKU2025013319 250715288 Political Science 260070113841
1719 SUMITA KUMARI BANESHWAR MURMU BBMKU2025013978 250715289 Political Science 260070113842
1720 SUMIYA FARHIN MD AJAJ AHMAD BBMKU2025013211 250715290 Political Science 260070113843
1721 SUNDARLAL MURMU SURESH MURMU BBMKU2025013979 250715291 Political Science 260070113844
1722 SUNIL DAS TEJLAL DAS BBMKU2025013519 250715292 Political Science 260070113845
1723 SUNITA HEMBRAM RAKESH HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013580 250715293 Political Science 260070113846
1724 SUPRIYA MONDAL RAJESH MONDAL BBMKU2025013259 250715294 Political Science 260070113847
1725 SURAJ KUMAR HAZRA ASHOK HAZRA BBMKU2025013368 250715295 Political Science 260070113848
1726 SURAJ KUMAR HAZRA MANIK CHANDRA HAZRA BBMKU2025013455 250715296 Political Science 260070113849
1727 SURAJ MANDAL NAVIK MANDAL BBMKU2025013578 250715297 Political Science 260070113850
1728 SURAJ SOREN SHANKAR SOREN BBMKU2025013834 250715298 Political Science 260070113851
1729 TANISHA PANDEY SITARAM PANDEY BBMKU2025013981 250715299 Political Science 260070113852
1730 TASHNIM KOUSHER MD TAHIR ANSARI BBMKU2025013176 250715300 Political Science 260070113853
1731 TULSI MODI NARESH MODI BBMKU2025013715 250715301 Political Science 260070113854
1732 UPENDRA MARANDI NEPAL MARANDI BBMKU2025013690 250715302 Political Science 260070113855
1733 URMILA HANSDA LATE RAMLAL HANSDA BBMKU2025013923 250715303 Political Science 260070113856
1734 USHA KUMARI SARJEN HANSDA BBMKU2025013700 250715304 Political Science 260070113857
1735 UTTAM HAZRA ISHWAR LAL HAZRA BBMKU2025013296 250715305 Political Science 260070113858
1736 UTTAM MANDAL SHIVCHARAN MANDAL BBMKU2025013934 250715306 Political Science 260070113859
1737 UTTAM TUDU SRINATH TUDU BBMKU2025013601 250715307 Political Science 260070113860
1738 VARSHA KUMARI BINOD MARANDI BBMKU2025013549 250715308 Political Science 260070113861



1739 VASANT KUMAR ETWARI PANDIT BBMKU2025013906 250715309 Political Science 260070113862
1740 VIKASH BASKI SANTOSH BASKI BBMKU2025013439 250715310 Political Science 260070113863
1741 VIKASH KUMAR MANDAL PRADIP MANDAL BBMKU2025013833 250715311 Political Science 260070113864
1742 VIKASH MURMU HIRALAL MURMU BBMKU2025013980 250715312 Political Science 260070113865
1743 VIVEK RAJAK KIRTAN RAJAK BBMKU2025013900 250715313 Political Science 260070113866
1744 YUVRAJ SINGH RANJIT SINGH BBMKU2025013903 250715314 Political Science 260070113867
1745 ZAFIR ANSARI MD DAUD ANSARI BBMKU2025013538 250715315 Political Science 260070113868
1746 ZEENAT PARWEEN LATE MD ASRAF HUSSAIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013759 250715316 Political Science 260070113869
1747 AARTI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SOREN BBMKU2025013200 250716001 Psychology 260070113870
1748 ANAND RAY ASHOK RAY BBMKU2025024358 250716063 Psychology 260070113871
1749 ANCHAL GOPE DIPAK GOPE BBMKU2025014068 250716002 Psychology 260070113872
1750 ANITA DUTTA BHUWAN DUTTA BBMKU2025014012 250716003 Psychology 260070113873
1751 ANJALI KUMARI BABLU KUMAR BBMKU2025014065 250716004 Psychology 260070113874
1752 ARPITA KUMARI THAKUR MARANDI BBMKU2025014024 250716005 Psychology 260070113875
1753 ASHA KUMARI LOBINA RAJWAR BBMKU2025014050 250716006 Psychology 260070113876
1754 ASHISH RAJWAR BHOLANATH RAJWAR BBMKU2025014057 250716007 Psychology 260070113877
1755 ASIKA PARWEEN MD SUBHAN SHAH BBMKU2025014030 250716008 Psychology 260070113878
1756 BEAUTY RAWANI MANOJ RAWANI BBMKU2025013493 250716009 Psychology 260070113879
1757 BIJAY HEMBRAM SHYAMLAL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025014033 250716010 Psychology 260070113880
1758 BULBUL KHATOON AKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025014029 250716011 Psychology 260070113881
1759 DIPAK KUMAR MAHATO MAHABIR MAHATO BBMKU2025013949 250716012 Psychology 260070113882
1760 FATEMA KHATOON ABDUL KUDDUS ANSARI BBMKU2025014056 250716013 Psychology 260070113883
1761 GULAFSHA KHATOON MD MUKHTAR ANSARI BBMKU2025013218 250716014 Psychology 260070113884
1762 KARINA KUMARI DILIP RAWANI BBMKU2025014053 250716015 Psychology 260070113885
1763 KHATIJA KHATOON ABDUL AZIZ BBMKU2025014044 250716016 Psychology 260070113886
1764 KHUSHI KUMARI KAILASH CHOUDHARY BBMKU2025014035 250716017 Psychology 260070113887
1765 LAXMI KUMARI DUKHU MAHRA BBMKU2025014006 250716018 Psychology 260070113889
1766 LAXMI KUMARI JATLU MOHLI BBMKU2025013994 250716019 Psychology 260070113888
1767 MANJURA KUMARI MADHUSUDAN KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025014025 250716020 Psychology 260070113890
1768 MD MUNAJIR ALAM MD MOIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013529 250716021 Psychology 260070113891
1769 MEENA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR BBMKU2025014047 250716022 Psychology 260070113892
1770 MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY RAM BBMKU2025013550 250716023 Psychology 260070113893
1771 NANDANI KUMARI SANTOSH BAURI BBMKU2025013251 250716024 Psychology 260070113894
1772 NEHA KUMARI ANIMESH KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025014072 250716025 Psychology 260070113895
1773 NISHPATI MURMU CHUNULAL MURMU BBMKU2025014009 250716026 Psychology 260070113896
1774 NUSRAT KHATOON JAKIR ANSARI BBMKU2025014026 250716027 Psychology 260070113897
1775 PRITAM GOPE SUNIL GOPE BBMKU2025013552 250716028 Psychology 260070113898



1776 PRIYANKA KUMARI KESHAW KUMAR PATHAK BBMKU2025013877 250716029 Psychology 260070113899
1777 PUJA SOREN KALI SOREN BBMKU2025014002 250716030 Psychology 260070113900
1778 PUTUL KUMARI NAND GOPAL MANDAL BBMKU2025013997 250716031 Psychology 260070113901
1779 RASIDAN KHATOON KURBAN ANSARI BBMKU2025014073 250716032 Psychology 260070113902
1780 RENUKA KUMARI SOMAY HEMBRAM BBMKU2025014003 250716033 Psychology 260070113903
1781 RESHMA KHATOON ABDUL ANSARI BBMKU2025013441 250716034 Psychology 260070113904
1782 RESHMA KHATOON MD YUSUF ANSARI BBMKU2025014052 250716035 Psychology 260070113905
1783 RIZWAN ANSARI MD ABDUL ROUF ANSARI BBMKU2025013820 250716036 Psychology 260070113906
1784 RUKHSAR KHATOON MUMTAZ ANSARI BBMKU2025013912 250716037 Psychology 260070113907
1785 SABANA KHATOON WAHID ANSARI BBMKU2025013879 250716038 Psychology 260070113908
1786 SABBU KHATOON HAFAJUDDIN ANSARI BBMKU2025013880 250716039 Psychology 260070113909
1787 SABIHA KHATOON JAHANGIR SHEKH BBMKU2025013991 250716040 Psychology 260070113910
1788 SADIA KHATOON MD RAFIK ANSARI BBMKU2025013876 250716041 Psychology 260070113911
1789 SAIF ALI GULAM RASUL ANSARI BBMKU2025014071 250716042 Psychology 260070113912
1790 SAJNI KUMARI SUBASH MIRDHA BBMKU2025014011 250716043 Psychology 260070113913
1791 SALMA KHATOON ABUL KALAM ANSARI BBMKU2025014054 250716044 Psychology 260070113914
1792 SAMIR CHANDRA DEY SUBHASH CHANDRA DEY BBMKU2025014074 250716045 Psychology 260070113915
1793 SAMIR HEMBRAM ANIL HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013771 250716046 Psychology 260070113916
1794 SARA ANJUM MD ASLAM ANSARI BBMKU2025013996 250716047 Psychology 260070113917
1795 SHAHIN KHATOON SHAMIM ANSARI BBMKU2025014028 250716048 Psychology 260070113918
1796 SHAHIN PARWEEN IMTIYAZ AHMAD BBMKU2025013339 250716049 Psychology 260070113919
1797 SHAHINA PARWEEN MD FIROJ ANSSARI BBMKU2025013878 250716050 Psychology 260070113920
1798 SHIVANI KUMARI RNJEET GIRI BBMKU2025014031 250716051 Psychology 260070113921
1799 SHIVNATH BASKI RAVILAL BASKI BBMKU2025014055 250716052 Psychology 260070113922
1800 SHYAMALI KUMARI MANDAL BIMAL MANDAL BBMKU2025014045 250716053 Psychology 260070113923
1801 SIMRAN KHATOON ABDUL GANI BBMKU2025013950 250716054 Psychology 260070113924
1802 SITRA KUMARI KALIPAD MARANDI BBMKU2025014004 250716055 Psychology 260070113925
1803 SONALI HEMBRAM PRAN HEMBRAM BBMKU2025013279 250716056 Psychology 260070113926
1804 SUNITA KUMARI HOPEN HANSDA BBMKU2025013459 250716057 Psychology 260070113927
1805 TAMANNA KHATOON USMAN ANSARI BBMKU2025014046 250716058 Psychology 260070113928
1806 TILAK KUMAR MURMU DINESH MURMU BBMKU2025013730 250716059 Psychology 260070113929
1807 TRIPTI KUMARI RABI SHANKAR OJHA BBMKU2025013490 250716060 Psychology 260070113930
1808 USHA KUMARI SANJAY KUMBHAKAR BBMKU2025014048 250716061 Psychology 260070113931
1809 VIKASH PANDEY SHYAMAKANT PANDEY BBMKU2025014016 250716062 Psychology 260070113932


